
WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M
Organizator: Aktywna Bydgoszcz, Miasto Bydgoszcz
Data: 2024-08-15
Miejsce: Bydgoszcz
Dystans: 2.8 km
Klasyfikacja wg czasów netto.

WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, OPEN
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 KAPAŁA SZYMON 339 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL M20 1 M 1 00:32:36.80 11:38 5.2
2 TARASIEWICZ KLAUDIA 387 MKP SZCZECIN SZCZECIN POL K20 1 K 1 00:33:57.20 12:07 4.9
3 CHODAŃ MACIEJ 316 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL M16 1 M 2 00:33:57.50 12:07 4.9
4 GREGOROWICZ PAWEŁ 330 MASTERS OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL M50 1 M 3 00:34:58.85 12:29 4.8
5 PIEKARSKA NATALIA 370 UKS190 ŁÓDŹ ŁÓDŹ POL K16 1 K 2 00:35:18.10 12:36 4.8
6 KONOPACKI PIOTR 343 MASTERS OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL M40 1 M 4 00:37:22.95 13:20 4.5
7 SZALAST KAROLINA 385 TRI-TEAM RUMIA RUMIA POL K16 2 K 3 00:37:53.05 13:31 4.4
8 GOGACZ SEBASTIAN 329 UKS TRÓJKA PUŁAWY STRASZĘCIN POL M40 2 M 5 00:39:56.65 14:15 4.2
9 MALICKI ŁUKASZ 361 WWW.MALMEDIA.PL ZIELONKA POL M40 3 M 6 00:40:44.35 14:32 4.1

10 KAMIŃŚKI TOMASZ 337 INMOTO TRITEAM SHRIMP BISTRO BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 4 M 7 00:44:56.30 16:02 3.7
11 KOZAK HUBERT 346 W TRI TEAM KAMIONKI POL M50 2 M 8 00:45:12.50 16:08 3.7
12 BOGUSZ WALDEMAR 313 TCZEW POL M60 1 M 9 00:45:25.75 16:13 3.7
13 STASZKIEWICZ RADOSŁAW 383 UKS CZWÓRKA NAKŁO BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 3 M 10 00:45:27.85 16:13 3.7
14 KOSIOROWSKA ALEKSANDRA 344 KOWAL POL K30 1 K 4 00:45:51.60 16:22 3.7
15 WASZTYL MICHAŁ 389 WITKOWO BIEGA POWIDZ POL M30 1 M 11 00:46:07.80 16:28 3.6
16 KASTRAU TOMASZ 341 MUROWANIEC POL M40 5 M 12 00:46:24.00 16:34 3.6
17 BAUZA PIOTR 312 GRUPA PIOTRA SOPOT POL M40 6 M 13 00:46:24.60 16:34 3.6
18 NOWAK PAWEŁ 366 POLSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE TRENERÓW ZDROWIA OPOLE POL M40 7 M 14 00:46:27.10 16:35 3.6
19 KRAWIEC PAWEŁ 347 MKK PST MISTRAL LĘBORK LĘBORK POL M20 2 M 15 00:46:29.00 16:36 3.6
20 PIEKARSKI PAWEŁ 371 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 2 M 16 00:46:33.60 16:37 3.6
21 CIEPŁOWSKI ROBERT 317 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 8 M 17 00:46:34.60 16:37 3.6
22 BOŁTUĆ MAŁGORZATA 314 WROCŁAW POL K40 1 K 5 00:46:37.00 16:38 3.6
23 PILC MACIEJ 372 K.P. ŻAGLICA POZNAŃ POZNAŃ POL M40 9 M 18 00:46:56.00 16:45 3.6
24 JODKO MAGDALENA 336 TWÓJ STARY BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 2 K 6 00:46:59.15 16:46 3.6
25 NAPIERAŁA MARTA 364 ŻNIN POL K30 2 K 7 00:47:03.85 16:48 3.6
26 RUCINSKI TYMON 378 ELENSPORT.PL BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 3 M 19 00:47:45.00 17:03 3.5
27 RUCIŃSKI MARCIN 379 TT SODA BARCIN POL M40 10 M 20 00:48:21.45 17:16 3.5
28 MIZERSKA ANNA 362 KS WARTA POZNAŃ KOZIEGŁOWY POL K16 3 K 8 00:48:42.35 17:23 3.4
29 SUDOŁ PIOTR 384 WODA TEAM ŻNIN POL M40 11 M 21 00:49:13.85 17:34 3.4
30 ŻYŚKO DARIUSZ 400 CHODZIEŻ POL M40 12 M 22 00:49:35.55 17:42 3.4
31 ZIELIŃSKI NICOLAS 399 SKLEP ELENSPORT.PL OSIELSKO POL M30 4 M 23 00:49:57.80 17:50 3.4
32 WYPYCH MARCIN 396 PRZYPRAWY BIOTECH WYSOKA JEZIORKI POL M50 4 M 24 00:50:46.00 18:07 3.3
33 KWAPISZ PRZEMYSŁAW 350 TSUNAMI SOPOT POL M50 5 M 25 00:51:15.25 18:18 3.3
34 CZEREP CEZARY 320 DOMO TEAM SKOWARCZ POL M50 6 M 26 00:51:18.85 18:19 3.3
35 POLOCH PAWEŁ 373 BETTER LAND �� WILKOWICE POL M40 13 M 27 00:51:34.30 18:25 3.3
36 ZDEBIK KATARZYNA 397 PIŁA POL K30 3 K 9 00:51:50.10 18:30 3.2
37 RZESZOTARSKA ALEKSANDRA 380 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 2 K 10 00:52:21.65 18:41 3.2
38 KUCIŃSKI ARTUR 349 DOBRCZ POL M40 14 M 28 00:53:18.00 19:02 3.2
39 NIEDŹWIADEK ANDRZEJ 365 LUBELSKA GRUPA TRIATHLONU LUBLIN POL M40 15 M 29 00:53:31.00 19:06 3.1
40 KUCHCZYŃSKI MICHAŁ 348 MOVEMENT SOPOT POL M40 16 M 30 00:53:38.90 19:09 3.1
41 ŚPIEWAK ROBERT 386 SUCHY LAS POL M50 7 M 31 00:53:41.00 19:10 3.1
42 LARA ANNA 351 JELENIA GÓRA POL K30 4 K 11 00:54:07.05 19:19 3.1
43 OSADTSIV STEPAN 369 TORUN POL M30 5 M 32 00:54:41.85 19:31 3.1
44 PRZYBYSZ OLGA 375 LESZNO POL K20 3 K 12 00:55:09.80 19:41 3
45 LEMIASHEUSKI ALIAKSANDR 352 EASYBRAIN WARSZAWA POL M30 6 M 33 00:55:19.40 19:45 3
46 WOZNIAK MARCIN 394 ROKIETNICA POL M40 17 M 34 00:55:35.90 19:51 3

http://b4sport.pl/         1 / 6



WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, OPEN c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

47 IDSARDI JASMINE 334 WARSZAWA POL K20 4 K 13 00:55:38.30 19:52 3
48 WRÓBEL MIKOŁAJ 395 POZNAŃ POL M30 7 M 35 00:55:50.60 19:56 3
49 MAKOWSKI KACPER 360 ZALASEWO POL M40 18 M 36 00:56:11.55 20:03 3
50 KOTECKA ANNA 345 KS WARTA POZNAŃ POZNAŃ POL K50 1 K 14 00:56:13.65 20:04 3
51 TYMA MATEUSZ 388 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 8 M 37 00:56:18.95 20:06 3
52 PORADA MAREK 374 WÓJTOWICZ TRI TEAM POZNAŃ POL M60 2 M 38 00:56:49.95 20:17 3
53 KAMZELEWSKI MICHAŁ 338 OIRP GDAŃSK GDAŃSK POL M30 9 M 39 00:56:58.70 20:20 2.9
54 KARCZEWSKI JAN 340 ESPONTANI SPORT GRUP ŁÓDŹ ŁÓDŹ POL M30 10 M 40 00:57:14.00 20:26 2.9
55 GWARDA PAWEŁ 332 EŁK POL M20 3 M 41 00:58:10.65 20:46 2.9
56 SIMINSKA BEATA 381 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 3 K 15 00:58:17.50 20:48 2.9
57 ZIELIŃSKI MACIEJ 398 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 19 M 42 00:58:49.45 21:00 2.9
58 ŁATKA MARCIN 357 MYŚLĘCINEK POL M40 20 M 43 00:58:50.75 21:00 2.9
59 WOLNIEWICZ-PRZYBYSZ JULITA 393 LESZNO POL K50 2 K 16 00:58:55.50 21:02 2.9
60 DREWNIAK CEZARY 321 ZAJAZD MALIBU TEAM ZASKALE POL M30 11 M 44 00:59:19.75 21:11 2.8
61 RODZIK ZUZANNA 310 UKP TORPEDA OLEŚNICA RAWA MAZOWIECKA POL K16 4 K 17 00:59:27.60 21:13 2.8
62 OLECHNOWICZ TOMASZ 368 KLUB CHLUP, CHLUP BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 8 M 45 00:59:36.50 21:17 2.8
63 KONIEC PIOTR 342 TRIDROPSY BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 21 M 46 01:00:03.95 21:26 2.8
64 CZAPIEWSKI KRZYSZTOF 318 TRIPASSION WARSZAWA POL M30 12 M 47 01:00:13.20 21:30 2.8
65 DUDKOWIAK ANDRZEJ 323 KANCELARIA  ADWOKACKA ANDRZEJ  DUDKOWIAK DRZONKÓW POL M60 3 M 48 01:00:55.15 21:45 2.8
66 RESZKA KRZYSZTOF 376 ESPONTANI SPORT GRUP ŁÓDŹ ŁÓDŹ POL M30 13 M 49 01:01:00.25 21:47 2.8
67 DYMACZ GRZEGORZ 324 WARSAW MASTERS HIPOLITÓW POL M50 9 M 50 01:01:17.65 21:53 2.7
68 MACIEJEWSKA NATALIA 359 WŁOCŁAWEK POL K20 5 K 18 01:01:31.15 21:58 2.7
69 ŁAGOWSKA JUSTYNA 356 MASTERS OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL K40 4 K 19 01:01:41.30 22:01 2.7
70 LEWANDOWSKI MIKOŁAJ 353 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 4 M 51 01:02:11.65 22:12 2.7
71 WITKOWSKA ANETA 392 IZABELÓW MAŁY POL K50 3 K 20 01:03:06.05 22:32 2.7
72 JANIK PIOTR 335 TEATR GWIAZDA TEAM ŁÓDŹ POL M40 22 M 52 01:04:32.40 23:02 2.6
73 HEINRYCHOWSKI SŁAWOMIR 333 CENTRUM KULTURY I SPORTU W MUROWANEJ GOŚLINIE POTRZANOWO POL M40 23 M 53 01:06:24.20 23:42 2.5
74 OGRODNIK BOGUSŁAW 367 POLISH OGRODNIK TEAM WROCŁAW POL M50 10 M 54 01:10:26.30 25:09 2.4
75 GRZEGOREK MAŁGORZATA 331 GDAŃSK POL K30 5 K 21 01:14:29.80 26:36 2.3
76 ENGELMAYER ANDRZEJ 326 WARSAW MASTERS TEAM USTANÓW POL M60 4 M 55 01:15:35.50 26:59 2.2

CZEKALSKI JAKUB 319 SZTOS WŁOCŁAWEK POL M20 DNF - -
ROHDE PIOTR 377 SURADÓWEK POL M30 DNF - -

WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, K-Open
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 TARASIEWICZ KLAUDIA 387 MKP SZCZECIN SZCZECIN POL K20 1 K 1 00:33:57.20 12:07 4.9
2 PIEKARSKA NATALIA 370 UKS190 ŁÓDŹ ŁÓDŹ POL K16 1 K 2 00:35:18.10 12:36 4.8
3 SZALAST KAROLINA 385 TRI-TEAM RUMIA RUMIA POL K16 2 K 3 00:37:53.05 13:31 4.4
4 KOSIOROWSKA ALEKSANDRA 344 KOWAL POL K30 1 K 4 00:45:51.60 16:22 3.7
5 BOŁTUĆ MAŁGORZATA 314 WROCŁAW POL K40 1 K 5 00:46:37.00 16:38 3.6
6 JODKO MAGDALENA 336 TWÓJ STARY BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 2 K 6 00:46:59.15 16:46 3.6
7 NAPIERAŁA MARTA 364 ŻNIN POL K30 2 K 7 00:47:03.85 16:48 3.6
8 MIZERSKA ANNA 362 KS WARTA POZNAŃ KOZIEGŁOWY POL K16 3 K 8 00:48:42.35 17:23 3.4
9 ZDEBIK KATARZYNA 397 PIŁA POL K30 3 K 9 00:51:50.10 18:30 3.2

10 RZESZOTARSKA ALEKSANDRA 380 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 2 K 10 00:52:21.65 18:41 3.2
11 LARA ANNA 351 JELENIA GÓRA POL K30 4 K 11 00:54:07.05 19:19 3.1
12 PRZYBYSZ OLGA 375 LESZNO POL K20 3 K 12 00:55:09.80 19:41 3
13 IDSARDI JASMINE 334 WARSZAWA POL K20 4 K 13 00:55:38.30 19:52 3
14 KOTECKA ANNA 345 KS WARTA POZNAŃ POZNAŃ POL K50 1 K 14 00:56:13.65 20:04 3
15 SIMINSKA BEATA 381 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 3 K 15 00:58:17.50 20:48 2.9
16 WOLNIEWICZ-PRZYBYSZ JULITA 393 LESZNO POL K50 2 K 16 00:58:55.50 21:02 2.9
17 RODZIK ZUZANNA 310 UKP TORPEDA OLEŚNICA RAWA MAZOWIECKA POL K16 4 K 17 00:59:27.60 21:13 2.8
18 MACIEJEWSKA NATALIA 359 WŁOCŁAWEK POL K20 5 K 18 01:01:31.15 21:58 2.7
19 ŁAGOWSKA JUSTYNA 356 MASTERS OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL K40 4 K 19 01:01:41.30 22:01 2.7
20 WITKOWSKA ANETA 392 IZABELÓW MAŁY POL K50 3 K 20 01:03:06.05 22:32 2.7
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, K-Open c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

21 GRZEGOREK MAŁGORZATA 331 GDAŃSK POL K30 5 K 21 01:14:29.80 26:36 2.3

WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, M-Open
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 KAPAŁA SZYMON 339 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL M20 1 M 1 00:32:36.80 11:38 5.2
2 CHODAŃ MACIEJ 316 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL M16 1 M 2 00:33:57.50 12:07 4.9
3 GREGOROWICZ PAWEŁ 330 MASTERS OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL M50 1 M 3 00:34:58.85 12:29 4.8
4 KONOPACKI PIOTR 343 MASTERS OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL M40 1 M 4 00:37:22.95 13:20 4.5
5 GOGACZ SEBASTIAN 329 UKS TRÓJKA PUŁAWY STRASZĘCIN POL M40 2 M 5 00:39:56.65 14:15 4.2
6 MALICKI ŁUKASZ 361 WWW.MALMEDIA.PL ZIELONKA POL M40 3 M 6 00:40:44.35 14:32 4.1
7 KAMIŃŚKI TOMASZ 337 INMOTO TRITEAM SHRIMP BISTRO BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 4 M 7 00:44:56.30 16:02 3.7
8 KOZAK HUBERT 346 W TRI TEAM KAMIONKI POL M50 2 M 8 00:45:12.50 16:08 3.7
9 BOGUSZ WALDEMAR 313 TCZEW POL M60 1 M 9 00:45:25.75 16:13 3.7

10 STASZKIEWICZ RADOSŁAW 383 UKS CZWÓRKA NAKŁO BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 3 M 10 00:45:27.85 16:13 3.7
11 WASZTYL MICHAŁ 389 WITKOWO BIEGA POWIDZ POL M30 1 M 11 00:46:07.80 16:28 3.6
12 KASTRAU TOMASZ 341 MUROWANIEC POL M40 5 M 12 00:46:24.00 16:34 3.6
13 BAUZA PIOTR 312 GRUPA PIOTRA SOPOT POL M40 6 M 13 00:46:24.60 16:34 3.6
14 NOWAK PAWEŁ 366 POLSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE TRENERÓW ZDROWIA OPOLE POL M40 7 M 14 00:46:27.10 16:35 3.6
15 KRAWIEC PAWEŁ 347 MKK PST MISTRAL LĘBORK LĘBORK POL M20 2 M 15 00:46:29.00 16:36 3.6
16 PIEKARSKI PAWEŁ 371 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 2 M 16 00:46:33.60 16:37 3.6
17 CIEPŁOWSKI ROBERT 317 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 8 M 17 00:46:34.60 16:37 3.6
18 PILC MACIEJ 372 K.P. ŻAGLICA POZNAŃ POZNAŃ POL M40 9 M 18 00:46:56.00 16:45 3.6
19 RUCINSKI TYMON 378 ELENSPORT.PL BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 3 M 19 00:47:45.00 17:03 3.5
20 RUCIŃSKI MARCIN 379 TT SODA BARCIN POL M40 10 M 20 00:48:21.45 17:16 3.5
21 SUDOŁ PIOTR 384 WODA TEAM ŻNIN POL M40 11 M 21 00:49:13.85 17:34 3.4
22 ŻYŚKO DARIUSZ 400 CHODZIEŻ POL M40 12 M 22 00:49:35.55 17:42 3.4
23 ZIELIŃSKI NICOLAS 399 SKLEP ELENSPORT.PL OSIELSKO POL M30 4 M 23 00:49:57.80 17:50 3.4
24 WYPYCH MARCIN 396 PRZYPRAWY BIOTECH WYSOKA JEZIORKI POL M50 4 M 24 00:50:46.00 18:07 3.3
25 KWAPISZ PRZEMYSŁAW 350 TSUNAMI SOPOT POL M50 5 M 25 00:51:15.25 18:18 3.3
26 CZEREP CEZARY 320 DOMO TEAM SKOWARCZ POL M50 6 M 26 00:51:18.85 18:19 3.3
27 POLOCH PAWEŁ 373 BETTER LAND �� WILKOWICE POL M40 13 M 27 00:51:34.30 18:25 3.3
28 KUCIŃSKI ARTUR 349 DOBRCZ POL M40 14 M 28 00:53:18.00 19:02 3.2
29 NIEDŹWIADEK ANDRZEJ 365 LUBELSKA GRUPA TRIATHLONU LUBLIN POL M40 15 M 29 00:53:31.00 19:06 3.1
30 KUCHCZYŃSKI MICHAŁ 348 MOVEMENT SOPOT POL M40 16 M 30 00:53:38.90 19:09 3.1
31 ŚPIEWAK ROBERT 386 SUCHY LAS POL M50 7 M 31 00:53:41.00 19:10 3.1
32 OSADTSIV STEPAN 369 TORUN POL M30 5 M 32 00:54:41.85 19:31 3.1
33 LEMIASHEUSKI ALIAKSANDR 352 EASYBRAIN WARSZAWA POL M30 6 M 33 00:55:19.40 19:45 3
34 WOZNIAK MARCIN 394 ROKIETNICA POL M40 17 M 34 00:55:35.90 19:51 3
35 WRÓBEL MIKOŁAJ 395 POZNAŃ POL M30 7 M 35 00:55:50.60 19:56 3
36 MAKOWSKI KACPER 360 ZALASEWO POL M40 18 M 36 00:56:11.55 20:03 3
37 TYMA MATEUSZ 388 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 8 M 37 00:56:18.95 20:06 3
38 PORADA MAREK 374 WÓJTOWICZ TRI TEAM POZNAŃ POL M60 2 M 38 00:56:49.95 20:17 3
39 KAMZELEWSKI MICHAŁ 338 OIRP GDAŃSK GDAŃSK POL M30 9 M 39 00:56:58.70 20:20 2.9
40 KARCZEWSKI JAN 340 ESPONTANI SPORT GRUP ŁÓDŹ ŁÓDŹ POL M30 10 M 40 00:57:14.00 20:26 2.9
41 GWARDA PAWEŁ 332 EŁK POL M20 3 M 41 00:58:10.65 20:46 2.9
42 ZIELIŃSKI MACIEJ 398 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 19 M 42 00:58:49.45 21:00 2.9
43 ŁATKA MARCIN 357 MYŚLĘCINEK POL M40 20 M 43 00:58:50.75 21:00 2.9
44 DREWNIAK CEZARY 321 ZAJAZD MALIBU TEAM ZASKALE POL M30 11 M 44 00:59:19.75 21:11 2.8
45 OLECHNOWICZ TOMASZ 368 KLUB CHLUP, CHLUP BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 8 M 45 00:59:36.50 21:17 2.8
46 KONIEC PIOTR 342 TRIDROPSY BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 21 M 46 01:00:03.95 21:26 2.8
47 CZAPIEWSKI KRZYSZTOF 318 TRIPASSION WARSZAWA POL M30 12 M 47 01:00:13.20 21:30 2.8
48 DUDKOWIAK ANDRZEJ 323 KANCELARIA  ADWOKACKA ANDRZEJ  DUDKOWIAK DRZONKÓW POL M60 3 M 48 01:00:55.15 21:45 2.8
49 RESZKA KRZYSZTOF 376 ESPONTANI SPORT GRUP ŁÓDŹ ŁÓDŹ POL M30 13 M 49 01:01:00.25 21:47 2.8
50 DYMACZ GRZEGORZ 324 WARSAW MASTERS HIPOLITÓW POL M50 9 M 50 01:01:17.65 21:53 2.7
51 LEWANDOWSKI MIKOŁAJ 353 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 4 M 51 01:02:11.65 22:12 2.7
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, M-Open c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

52 JANIK PIOTR 335 TEATR GWIAZDA TEAM ŁÓDŹ POL M40 22 M 52 01:04:32.40 23:02 2.6
53 HEINRYCHOWSKI SŁAWOMIR 333 CENTRUM KULTURY I SPORTU W MUROWANEJ GOŚLINIE POTRZANOWO POL M40 23 M 53 01:06:24.20 23:42 2.5
54 OGRODNIK BOGUSŁAW 367 POLISH OGRODNIK TEAM WROCŁAW POL M50 10 M 54 01:10:26.30 25:09 2.4
55 ENGELMAYER ANDRZEJ 326 WARSAW MASTERS TEAM USTANÓW POL M60 4 M 55 01:15:35.50 26:59 2.2

CZEKALSKI JAKUB 319 SZTOS WŁOCŁAWEK POL M20 DNF - -
ROHDE PIOTR 377 SURADÓWEK POL M30 DNF - -

WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, K16
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 PIEKARSKA NATALIA 370 UKS190 ŁÓDŹ ŁÓDŹ POL K16 1 K 2 00:35:18.10 12:36 4.8
2 SZALAST KAROLINA 385 TRI-TEAM RUMIA RUMIA POL K16 2 K 3 00:37:53.05 13:31 4.4
3 MIZERSKA ANNA 362 KS WARTA POZNAŃ KOZIEGŁOWY POL K16 3 K 8 00:48:42.35 17:23 3.4
4 RODZIK ZUZANNA 310 UKP TORPEDA OLEŚNICA RAWA MAZOWIECKA POL K16 4 K 17 00:59:27.60 21:13 2.8

WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, M16
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 CHODAŃ MACIEJ 316 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL M16 1 M 2 00:33:57.50 12:07 4.9

WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, K20
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 TARASIEWICZ KLAUDIA 387 MKP SZCZECIN SZCZECIN POL K20 1 K 1 00:33:57.20 12:07 4.9
2 RZESZOTARSKA ALEKSANDRA 380 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 2 K 10 00:52:21.65 18:41 3.2
3 PRZYBYSZ OLGA 375 LESZNO POL K20 3 K 12 00:55:09.80 19:41 3
4 IDSARDI JASMINE 334 WARSZAWA POL K20 4 K 13 00:55:38.30 19:52 3
5 MACIEJEWSKA NATALIA 359 WŁOCŁAWEK POL K20 5 K 18 01:01:31.15 21:58 2.7

WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, M20
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 KAPAŁA SZYMON 339 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL M20 1 M 1 00:32:36.80 11:38 5.2
2 KRAWIEC PAWEŁ 347 MKK PST MISTRAL LĘBORK LĘBORK POL M20 2 M 15 00:46:29.00 16:36 3.6
3 GWARDA PAWEŁ 332 EŁK POL M20 3 M 41 00:58:10.65 20:46 2.9
4 LEWANDOWSKI MIKOŁAJ 353 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 4 M 51 01:02:11.65 22:12 2.7

CZEKALSKI JAKUB 319 SZTOS WŁOCŁAWEK POL M20 DNF - -

WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, K30
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 KOSIOROWSKA ALEKSANDRA 344 KOWAL POL K30 1 K 4 00:45:51.60 16:22 3.7
2 NAPIERAŁA MARTA 364 ŻNIN POL K30 2 K 7 00:47:03.85 16:48 3.6
3 ZDEBIK KATARZYNA 397 PIŁA POL K30 3 K 9 00:51:50.10 18:30 3.2
4 LARA ANNA 351 JELENIA GÓRA POL K30 4 K 11 00:54:07.05 19:19 3.1
5 GRZEGOREK MAŁGORZATA 331 GDAŃSK POL K30 5 K 21 01:14:29.80 26:36 2.3
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, M30
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 WASZTYL MICHAŁ 389 WITKOWO BIEGA POWIDZ POL M30 1 M 11 00:46:07.80 16:28 3.6
2 PIEKARSKI PAWEŁ 371 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 2 M 16 00:46:33.60 16:37 3.6
3 RUCINSKI TYMON 378 ELENSPORT.PL BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 3 M 19 00:47:45.00 17:03 3.5
4 ZIELIŃSKI NICOLAS 399 SKLEP ELENSPORT.PL OSIELSKO POL M30 4 M 23 00:49:57.80 17:50 3.4
5 OSADTSIV STEPAN 369 TORUN POL M30 5 M 32 00:54:41.85 19:31 3.1
6 LEMIASHEUSKI ALIAKSANDR 352 EASYBRAIN WARSZAWA POL M30 6 M 33 00:55:19.40 19:45 3
7 WRÓBEL MIKOŁAJ 395 POZNAŃ POL M30 7 M 35 00:55:50.60 19:56 3
8 TYMA MATEUSZ 388 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 8 M 37 00:56:18.95 20:06 3
9 KAMZELEWSKI MICHAŁ 338 OIRP GDAŃSK GDAŃSK POL M30 9 M 39 00:56:58.70 20:20 2.9

10 KARCZEWSKI JAN 340 ESPONTANI SPORT GRUP ŁÓDŹ ŁÓDŹ POL M30 10 M 40 00:57:14.00 20:26 2.9
11 DREWNIAK CEZARY 321 ZAJAZD MALIBU TEAM ZASKALE POL M30 11 M 44 00:59:19.75 21:11 2.8
12 CZAPIEWSKI KRZYSZTOF 318 TRIPASSION WARSZAWA POL M30 12 M 47 01:00:13.20 21:30 2.8
13 RESZKA KRZYSZTOF 376 ESPONTANI SPORT GRUP ŁÓDŹ ŁÓDŹ POL M30 13 M 49 01:01:00.25 21:47 2.8

ROHDE PIOTR 377 SURADÓWEK POL M30 DNF - -

WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, K40
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 BOŁTUĆ MAŁGORZATA 314 WROCŁAW POL K40 1 K 5 00:46:37.00 16:38 3.6
2 JODKO MAGDALENA 336 TWÓJ STARY BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 2 K 6 00:46:59.15 16:46 3.6
3 SIMINSKA BEATA 381 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 3 K 15 00:58:17.50 20:48 2.9
4 ŁAGOWSKA JUSTYNA 356 MASTERS OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL K40 4 K 19 01:01:41.30 22:01 2.7

WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, M40
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 KONOPACKI PIOTR 343 MASTERS OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL M40 1 M 4 00:37:22.95 13:20 4.5
2 GOGACZ SEBASTIAN 329 UKS TRÓJKA PUŁAWY STRASZĘCIN POL M40 2 M 5 00:39:56.65 14:15 4.2
3 MALICKI ŁUKASZ 361 WWW.MALMEDIA.PL ZIELONKA POL M40 3 M 6 00:40:44.35 14:32 4.1
4 KAMIŃŚKI TOMASZ 337 INMOTO TRITEAM SHRIMP BISTRO BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 4 M 7 00:44:56.30 16:02 3.7
5 KASTRAU TOMASZ 341 MUROWANIEC POL M40 5 M 12 00:46:24.00 16:34 3.6
6 BAUZA PIOTR 312 GRUPA PIOTRA SOPOT POL M40 6 M 13 00:46:24.60 16:34 3.6
7 NOWAK PAWEŁ 366 POLSKIE STOWARZYSZENIE TRENERÓW ZDROWIA OPOLE POL M40 7 M 14 00:46:27.10 16:35 3.6
8 CIEPŁOWSKI ROBERT 317 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 8 M 17 00:46:34.60 16:37 3.6
9 PILC MACIEJ 372 K.P. ŻAGLICA POZNAŃ POZNAŃ POL M40 9 M 18 00:46:56.00 16:45 3.6

10 RUCIŃSKI MARCIN 379 TT SODA BARCIN POL M40 10 M 20 00:48:21.45 17:16 3.5
11 SUDOŁ PIOTR 384 WODA TEAM ŻNIN POL M40 11 M 21 00:49:13.85 17:34 3.4
12 ŻYŚKO DARIUSZ 400 CHODZIEŻ POL M40 12 M 22 00:49:35.55 17:42 3.4
13 POLOCH PAWEŁ 373 BETTER LAND �� WILKOWICE POL M40 13 M 27 00:51:34.30 18:25 3.3
14 KUCIŃSKI ARTUR 349 DOBRCZ POL M40 14 M 28 00:53:18.00 19:02 3.2
15 NIEDŹWIADEK ANDRZEJ 365 LUBELSKA GRUPA TRIATHLONU LUBLIN POL M40 15 M 29 00:53:31.00 19:06 3.1
16 KUCHCZYŃSKI MICHAŁ 348 MOVEMENT SOPOT POL M40 16 M 30 00:53:38.90 19:09 3.1
17 WOZNIAK MARCIN 394 ROKIETNICA POL M40 17 M 34 00:55:35.90 19:51 3
18 MAKOWSKI KACPER 360 ZALASEWO POL M40 18 M 36 00:56:11.55 20:03 3
19 ZIELIŃSKI MACIEJ 398 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 19 M 42 00:58:49.45 21:00 2.9
20 ŁATKA MARCIN 357 MYŚLĘCINEK POL M40 20 M 43 00:58:50.75 21:00 2.9
21 KONIEC PIOTR 342 TRIDROPSY BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 21 M 46 01:00:03.95 21:26 2.8
22 JANIK PIOTR 335 TEATR GWIAZDA TEAM ŁÓDŹ POL M40 22 M 52 01:04:32.40 23:02 2.6
23 HEINRYCHOWSKI SŁAWOMIR 333 CENTRUM KULTURY I SPORTU W MUROWANEJ GOŚLINIE POTRZANOWO POL M40 23 M 53 01:06:24.20 23:42 2.5

http://b4sport.pl/         5 / 6



WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, K50
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 KOTECKA ANNA 345 KS WARTA POZNAŃ POZNAŃ POL K50 1 K 14 00:56:13.65 20:04 3
2 WOLNIEWICZ-PRZYBYSZ JULITA 393 LESZNO POL K50 2 K 16 00:58:55.50 21:02 2.9
3 WITKOWSKA ANETA 392 IZABELÓW MAŁY POL K50 3 K 20 01:03:06.05 22:32 2.7

WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, M50
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 GREGOROWICZ PAWEŁ 330 MASTERS OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL M50 1 M 3 00:34:58.85 12:29 4.8
2 KOZAK HUBERT 346 W TRI TEAM KAMIONKI POL M50 2 M 8 00:45:12.50 16:08 3.7
3 STASZKIEWICZ RADOSŁAW 383 UKS CZWÓRKA NAKŁO BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 3 M 10 00:45:27.85 16:13 3.7
4 WYPYCH MARCIN 396 PRZYPRAWY BIOTECH WYSOKA JEZIORKI POL M50 4 M 24 00:50:46.00 18:07 3.3
5 KWAPISZ PRZEMYSŁAW 350 TSUNAMI SOPOT POL M50 5 M 25 00:51:15.25 18:18 3.3
6 CZEREP CEZARY 320 DOMO TEAM SKOWARCZ POL M50 6 M 26 00:51:18.85 18:19 3.3
7 ŚPIEWAK ROBERT 386 SUCHY LAS POL M50 7 M 31 00:53:41.00 19:10 3.1
8 OLECHNOWICZ TOMASZ 368 KLUB CHLUP, CHLUP BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 8 M 45 00:59:36.50 21:17 2.8
9 DYMACZ GRZEGORZ 324 WARSAW MASTERS HIPOLITÓW POL M50 9 M 50 01:01:17.65 21:53 2.7

10 OGRODNIK BOGUSŁAW 367 POLISH OGRODNIK TEAM WROCŁAW POL M50 10 M 54 01:10:26.30 25:09 2.4

WODA BYDGOSKA - 2800M, M60
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 BOGUSZ WALDEMAR 313 TCZEW POL M60 1 M 9 00:45:25.75 16:13 3.7
2 PORADA MAREK 374 WÓJTOWICZ TRI TEAM POZNAŃ POL M60 2 M 38 00:56:49.95 20:17 3
3 DUDKOWIAK ANDRZEJ 323 KANCELARIA  ADWOKACKA ANDRZEJ  DUDKOWIAK DRZONKÓW POL M60 3 M 48 01:00:55.15 21:45 2.8
4 ENGELMAYER ANDRZEJ 326 WARSAW MASTERS TEAM USTANÓW POL M60 4 M 55 01:15:35.50 26:59 2.2
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M
Organizator: Aktywna Bydgoszcz, Miasto Bydgoszcz
Data: 2024-08-15
Miejsce: Bydgoszcz
Dystans: 1.6 km
Klasyfikacja wg czasów netto.

WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, OPEN
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 PIELOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 262 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL M30 1 M 1 00:17:59.35 11:14 5.3
2 SZCZEPAŃSKI KACPER 285 FIELMANN TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 1 M 2 00:18:48.95 11:45 5.1
3 PARADOWSKA KINGA 260 AZS WSG BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 1 K 1 00:19:00.40 11:52 5.1
4 RYDYŃSKA MARIANNA 271 MUKS „PIĘTNASTKA” BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 2 K 2 00:20:35.30 12:51 4.7
5 ŚPIEWAK MACIEJ 174 MUKS 15 WŁOCŁAWEK POL M16 1 M 3 00:20:36.30 12:52 4.7
6 RYDYŃSKA MAJA 176 MKS SP 63 BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K16 1 K 3 00:20:49.60 13:00 4.6
7 KRASZEWSKA MARTYNA 233 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL K16 2 K 4 00:20:57.30 13:05 4.6
8 KOWALCZYK SEBASTIAN 173 MKS ASTORIA BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M16 2 M 4 00:21:17.50 13:18 4.5
9 JAGODZIŃSKI KAROL 217 CHODZIEŻ POL M30 2 M 5 00:21:56.55 13:42 4.4

10 MAJEWSKI MICHALINA 243 KRUSZYN KRAJENSKI POL K40 1 K 5 00:21:57.95 13:43 4.4
11 BAKUNIAK HANNA 182 CHAMPIONS SWIM BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 3 K 6 00:21:59.00 13:44 4.4
12 GUMMER ANDRZEJ 212 MYŚLĘCINEK POL M40 1 M 6 00:23:10.50 14:28 4.1
13 MAJEWSKI ROMAN 242 TORUŃSKI KLUB TRIATHLONOWY TORUŃ POL M50 1 M 7 00:23:47.15 14:51 4
14 PRĄDZYŃSKI MARCIN 264 TM IRONTEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 2 M 8 00:24:02.70 15:01 4
15 ŁAWRYNOWICZ TOMASZ 240 SWAROŻYN POL M40 3 M 9 00:24:15.35 15:09 4
16 OPALKA PRZEMYSLAW 259 OSIELSKO POL M40 4 M 10 00:24:15.50 15:09 4
17 NASTULAK MACIEK 257 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 3 M 11 00:24:52.95 15:32 3.9
18 DOMICZ JAN 198 WARSZAWA POL M30 4 M 12 00:24:56.70 15:35 3.9
19 KĘDZIOR MATEUSZ 227 KS WARTA POZNAŃ POZNAŃ POL M50 2 M 13 00:25:00.55 15:37 3.8
20 BUCHOLZ TOMASZ 189 TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI POL M50 3 M 14 00:25:02.60 15:38 3.8
21 TRZECIAKOWSKI BARTOSZ 295 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 5 M 15 00:25:38.35 16:01 3.7
22 BRUCKA JULKA 187 MUKS 15 TKA BYDGOSZCZ POL K16 3 K 7 00:25:58.50 16:13 3.7
23 LOOSE ANNA 239 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 1 K 8 00:26:26.95 16:31 3.6
24 GRUBICH ROBERT 210 SWIMDRAMA BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 4 M 16 00:27:15.15 17:01 3.5
25 GAWKOWSKI MARIUSZ 205 NIEZRZESZONY WARSZAWA POL M60 1 M 17 00:27:23.45 17:06 3.5
26 CZAJKOWSKA NATALIA 194 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 4 K 9 00:27:38.75 17:16 3.5
27 WAMKA MAKSYMILIAN 297 BYDGOSZCZ POL M16 3 M 18 00:27:43.15 17:19 3.5
28 BARTASHEVICH RAKSANA 183 RUN_WAWA_RUN OŁTARZEW POL K30 2 K 10 00:27:45.15 17:20 3.5
29 MOJSIEWICZ SŁAWOMIR 253 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 5 M 19 00:27:47.05 17:21 3.5
30 SZCZEPAŃSKA ALICJA 284 ŚWIECIE POL K16 4 K 11 00:27:58.60 17:28 3.4
31 ALZAK GRZEGORZ 178 WOPR RADOM RADOM POL M50 5 M 20 00:28:02.70 17:31 3.4
32 SIEŃSKI JACEK 276 NIEMCZ POL M60 2 M 21 00:28:03.55 17:31 3.4
33 GOŁATA WOJCIECH 208 LKS OSTROMECKO DĄBROWA CHEŁMIŃSKA POL M40 6 M 22 00:28:12.10 17:37 3.4
34 MAZUR MIRELA 247 OPEN WATER TEAM SOPOT GDYNIA POL K30 3 K 12 00:28:28.85 17:47 3.4
35 MATUSIAK VEL MATUSZEWSKI ADAM 246 MASTERS OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL M50 6 M 23 00:28:38.00 17:53 3.4
36 RONKIEWICZ BARTOSZ 267 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 7 M 24 00:28:46.85 17:58 3.3
37 ŁUKASIK AGATA 241 SKAWINA POL K30 4 K 13 00:28:47.70 17:59 3.3
38 SPŁOCHARSKA KAMILA 280 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 5 K 14 00:29:01.15 18:08 3.3
39 POGODA DOROTA 263 TERMOKLINA ŚWIĘTOCHŁOWICE CHORZÓW POL K40 2 K 15 00:29:01.30 18:08 3.3
40 KUNDE TOMASZ 235 LIPNIKI POL M30 6 M 25 00:29:09.05 18:13 3.3
41 CHORZĘPA REMIGIUSZ 193 BYLE DO PRZODU PRZYŁĘKI POL M20 2 M 26 00:29:11.20 18:14 3.3
42 MICHALIK JOANNA 249 IRONTEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 3 K 16 00:29:12.00 18:15 3.3
43 MUSZYŃSKI MACIEJ 256 TEAMSWIM WŁOCŁAWEK POL M40 8 M 27 00:29:18.45 18:18 3.3
44 SZECÓWKA MARCIN 287 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 9 M 28 00:29:27.40 18:24 3.3
45 SZCZECIŃSKI ŁUKASZ 283 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 7 M 29 00:29:52.35 18:40 3.2
46 SAWICKI SERGIEJ 274 GDYNIA UKR M30 8 M 30 00:30:21.30 18:58 3.2
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, OPEN c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

47 SOBCZYK BARTOSZ 278 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 9 M 31 00:30:22.45 18:58 3.2
48 JĘDRZEJEWSKI ŁUKASZ 223 BARLIEK POL M40 10 M 32 00:30:26.10 19:01 3.2
49 RUTKOWSKA VIRGINIA 270 BRZEZIŃSKI RUN CLUB BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 4 K 17 00:30:33.80 19:05 3.1
50 FABROWSKI DAWID 404 TRITATA TEAMOCHAL BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 11 M 33 00:30:43.80 19:11 3.1
51 FILOSEK PAWEŁ 202 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 3 M 34 00:30:52.65 19:17 3.1
52 ZIELIŃSKI ADAM 308 NOWE SMOLNO POL M50 7 M 35 00:30:53.30 19:18 3.1
53 GAWRYCH AWA 206 CZARNE STOPY BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 6 K 18 00:30:54.75 19:18 3.1
54 ZYGLER ARKADIUSZ 309 CHOJNICE POL M20 4 M 36 00:31:18.20 19:33 3.1
55 FALENDER MATEUSZ 201 KRZEWINA POL M40 12 M 37 00:31:21.40 19:35 3.1
56 BRZEZIŃSKA MARTA 188 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 7 K 19 00:31:25.40 19:38 3.1
57 KACZMAREK BARTOSZ 225 CHODZIESKIE WOPR "WATER RESCUE TEAM " CHODZIEŻ POL M30 10 M 38 00:31:26.45 19:38 3.1
58 RÓŻAŃSKA MAŁGORZATA 268 TORUŃ POL K30 8 K 20 00:31:32.20 19:42 3
59 MARSZAŁEK ANDRZEJ 245 UKS CITIZEN POZNAŃ JAROCIN POL M60 3 M 39 00:31:34.15 19:43 3
60 PAWLACZYK MAXIMILIAN 261 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 11 M 40 00:31:35.95 19:44 3
61 KUNDE ADAM 236 LIPNIKI POL M60 4 M 41 00:31:37.65 19:45 3
62 WOŹNIAK KRZYSZTOF 301 CANOE MASTERS BYDGOSZCZ BRZOZA POL M60 5 M 42 00:32:03.90 20:01 3
63 JUSZCZYK MARIUSZ 224 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 13 M 43 00:32:06.95 20:03 3
64 DZIEL MICHAŁ 199 GNIEZNO POL M30 12 M 44 00:32:23.25 20:14 3
65 ANTOSIK PATRYK 179 KCYNIA POL M40 14 M 45 00:32:25.90 20:15 3
66 FURMAŃSKA-MARUSZAK AGNIESZKA 203 TORUŃSKIEGO KLUB TRIATHLONOWY TORUŃ POL K40 5 K 21 00:32:30.15 20:18 3
67 WRÓBLEWSKA MAGDALENA 302 STREFA PŁYWANIA GDYNIA GDYNIA POL K40 6 K 22 00:32:34.60 20:21 2.9
68 BRODOWSKA KAMILLA 186 STREFA PŁYWANIA GDYNIA POL K40 7 K 23 00:32:46.00 20:28 2.9
69 MOLENDA TOMASZ 255 KOCHAM LILI BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 13 M 46 00:32:55.00 20:34 2.9
70 CEGŁOWSKI MARCIN 192 TEAM GARDONIX BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 15 M 47 00:33:11.00 20:44 2.9
71 GOŁATA AGNIESZKA 207 LKS OSTROMECKO DĄBROWA CHEŁMIŃSKA POL K40 8 K 24 00:33:18.65 20:48 2.9
72 ŚWIĄTKOWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 292 PRZEMEK_DRAFT_KEK BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 14 M 48 00:33:29.45 20:55 2.9
73 DOMERACKI MATEUSZ 197 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 15 M 49 00:33:34.95 20:58 2.9
74 BUDNAROWSKI PIOTR 191 MUROWANIEC POL M40 16 M 50 00:33:40.45 21:02 2.9
75 DZIERŻAWSKI JACEK 200 TRIPIG TEAM TORUŃ POL M40 17 M 51 00:33:52.30 21:10 2.8
76 SALA MACIEJ 272 HARPAGAN RZESZÓW RZESZÓW POL M20 5 M 52 00:33:54.35 21:11 2.8
77 ZARAŚ PAWEŁ 306 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 6 M 53 00:34:14.95 21:23 2.8
78 RADECKI MICHAŁ 265 TOTAL IMMERSION BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 16 M 54 00:34:26.20 21:31 2.8
79 MOJSIEWICZ NATALIA 254 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 5 K 25 00:34:26.45 21:31 2.8
80 SZLINGER JAKUB 288 BYLE DO PRZODU TUR POL M30 17 M 55 00:34:27.40 21:31 2.8
81 RASZLIŃSKA MARIOLA 266 BYDGOSZCZ POL K50 1 K 26 00:35:01.35 21:53 2.7
82 TRUCHEL PAWEŁ 294 GDAŃSK POL M30 18 M 56 00:35:09.55 21:58 2.7
83 SIERADZKI ANTONI 175 NIEMCZ POL M16 4 M 57 00:35:14.35 22:01 2.7
84 BERLIŃSKA SYLWIA 185 CZERWONAK POL K40 9 K 27 00:35:23.65 22:06 2.7
85 KOWALSKA AGATA 230 STREFA PŁYWANIA GDYNIA POL K30 9 K 28 00:35:27.00 22:09 2.7
86 ZABROCKI ADAM 304 SHUGO BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 18 M 58 00:35:34.65 22:13 2.7
87 TUNDYS MONIKA 296 TORUŃSKI KLUB TRIATHLONOWY TORUŃ POL K40 10 K 29 00:35:41.25 22:18 2.7
88 MAŃKOWSKI GRZEGORZ 244 POZNAŃ POL M40 19 M 59 00:35:44.15 22:20 2.7
89 BAKA KRZYSZTOF 181 WARSZAWA POL M50 8 M 60 00:35:54.70 22:26 2.7
90 SZYMAŃSKI SŁAWOMIR 291 WŁOCŁAWEK POL M50 9 M 61 00:35:57.35 22:28 2.7
91 NOWAK ADRIAN 258 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 19 M 62 00:36:04.15 22:32 2.7
92 WŁUDARSKI MARCIN 300 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 20 M 63 00:36:09.20 22:35 2.7
93 BUCZKOWSKI WOJCIECH 190 BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 10 M 64 00:36:37.10 22:53 2.6
94 GRZELCZAK TOMASZ 211 LESZNO POL M30 21 M 65 00:36:53.60 23:03 2.6
95 SZCZURASZEK PAWEŁ 286 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 20 M 66 00:37:41.10 23:33 2.5
96 JAŻDŻEWSKI DAWID 221 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 21 M 67 00:37:53.20 23:40 2.5
97 MISIAK AGATA 251 SOLEC KUJAWSKI POL K30 10 K 30 00:38:16.70 23:55 2.5
98 BERES MARCIN 184 HARPAGAN RZESZOW BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 22 M 68 00:38:29.65 24:03 2.5
99 KOWAL SEBASTIAN 229 HARPAGAN RZESZÓW TRZEBOWNISKO POL M40 23 M 69 00:39:05.85 24:25 2.5

100 KOLASSA ROBERT 228 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 22 M 70 00:39:32.85 24:42 2.4
101 KUBIŃSKA MAŁGORZATA 234 OSIELSKO POL K60 1 K 31 00:40:16.65 25:10 2.4
102 LACH AGNIESZKA 237 MASTERS OLSZTYN OLSZYYN POL K40 11 K 32 00:40:16.90 25:10 2.4
103 GŻYL MIKOŁAJ 213 JANUSZE TRIATHLONU EXODUS TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 24 M 71 00:40:45.70 25:28 2.4
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, OPEN c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

104 JANUSZKIEWICZ KORNELIA 218 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 12 K 33 00:41:10.60 25:43 2.3
105 AGACIŃSKI ARIEL 177 WŁOCŁAWEK POL M30 23 M 72 00:41:32.95 25:57 2.3
106 SHYMANCHUK VOLHA 275 RUN_WAWA_RUN WARSZAWA POL K40 13 K 34 00:41:40.70 26:02 2.3
107 TAMBORSKI MARCIN 293 ŁÓDŹ POL M40 25 M 73 00:41:54.80 26:11 2.3
108 GAJ BARTŁOMIEJ 204 OSIELSKO POL M40 26 M 74 00:42:04.30 26:17 2.3
109 KOZIOŁ MAGDALENA 232 ŁOCHOWICE POL K30 11 K 35 00:42:11.65 26:21 2.3
110 KĘDZIERSKI MARCIN 226 MAGAN POZNAŃ POL M40 27 M 75 00:42:23.35 26:29 2.3
111 WIATROWSKA KATARZYNA 299 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 14 K 36 00:43:12.05 27:00 2.2
112 MOJSIEWICZ PAWEŁ 222 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 7 M 76 00:43:34.30 27:13 2.2
113 GÓRSKA BARBARA 209 BOJANO POL K30 12 K 37 00:43:50.30 27:23 2.2
114 KOZIEL MARTYNA 231 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 6 K 38 00:44:04.65 27:32 2.2
115 JARZYNA MARIOLA 219 SOLEC KUJAWSKI POL K40 15 K 39 00:44:13.65 27:38 2.2
116 SARNOWSKA MILENA 273 ŁOCHOWO POL K30 13 K 40 00:44:53.20 28:03 2.1
117 WASIELEWSKA DARIA 298 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 16 K 41 00:45:00.35 28:07 2.1
118 ŁOPACIŃSKA ELIZA 358 TORUŃSKI KLUB TRIATHLONOWY BRZOZÓWKA POL K40 17 K 42 00:46:10.75 28:51 2.1
119 CZEKALSKI DARIUSZ 196 ZGIERSKIE MORSY ZGIERZOLUDY ZGIERZ POL M50 11 M 77 00:52:18.90 32:41 1.8
120 SOLIŃSKI ZBIGNIEW 279 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 28 M 78 00:53:57.00 33:43 1.8
121 HACZEWSKA ALEKSANDRA 214 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 18 K 43 01:05:18.50 40:48 1.5

SKWIERCZ ANDRZEJ 277 OSIE POL M30 DNF - -
WRÓBLEWSKI TOMASZ 303 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 DNF - -
CZAJKOWSKA MAŁGORZATA 195 DZIEWCZYNY NA ROWERY BYDGOSZCZ POL K50 DNF - -
LIEDTKE JOANNA 238 OSIEK NAD WISŁĄ POL K50 DNF - -
ZAJĄC DARIA 305 KS MAKO WARSZAWA POL K30 DNF - -

WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, K-Open
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 PARADOWSKA KINGA 260 AZS WSG BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 1 K 1 00:19:00.40 11:52 5.1
2 RYDYŃSKA MARIANNA 271 MUKS „PIĘTNASTKA” BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 2 K 2 00:20:35.30 12:51 4.7
3 RYDYŃSKA MAJA 176 MKS SP 63 BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K16 1 K 3 00:20:49.60 13:00 4.6
4 KRASZEWSKA MARTYNA 233 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL K16 2 K 4 00:20:57.30 13:05 4.6
5 MAJEWSKI MICHALINA 243 KRUSZYN KRAJENSKI POL K40 1 K 5 00:21:57.95 13:43 4.4
6 BAKUNIAK HANNA 182 CHAMPIONS SWIM BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 3 K 6 00:21:59.00 13:44 4.4
7 BRUCKA JULKA 187 MUKS 15 TKA BYDGOSZCZ POL K16 3 K 7 00:25:58.50 16:13 3.7
8 LOOSE ANNA 239 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 1 K 8 00:26:26.95 16:31 3.6
9 CZAJKOWSKA NATALIA 194 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 4 K 9 00:27:38.75 17:16 3.5

10 BARTASHEVICH RAKSANA 183 RUN_WAWA_RUN OŁTARZEW POL K30 2 K 10 00:27:45.15 17:20 3.5
11 SZCZEPAŃSKA ALICJA 284 ŚWIECIE POL K16 4 K 11 00:27:58.60 17:28 3.4
12 MAZUR MIRELA 247 OPEN WATER TEAM SOPOT GDYNIA POL K30 3 K 12 00:28:28.85 17:47 3.4
13 ŁUKASIK AGATA 241 SKAWINA POL K30 4 K 13 00:28:47.70 17:59 3.3
14 SPŁOCHARSKA KAMILA 280 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 5 K 14 00:29:01.15 18:08 3.3
15 POGODA DOROTA 263 TERMOKLINA ŚWIĘTOCHŁOWICE CHORZÓW POL K40 2 K 15 00:29:01.30 18:08 3.3
16 MICHALIK JOANNA 249 IRONTEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 3 K 16 00:29:12.00 18:15 3.3
17 RUTKOWSKA VIRGINIA 270 BRZEZIŃSKI RUN CLUB BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 4 K 17 00:30:33.80 19:05 3.1
18 GAWRYCH AWA 206 CZARNE STOPY BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 6 K 18 00:30:54.75 19:18 3.1
19 BRZEZIŃSKA MARTA 188 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 7 K 19 00:31:25.40 19:38 3.1
20 RÓŻAŃSKA MAŁGORZATA 268 TORUŃ POL K30 8 K 20 00:31:32.20 19:42 3
21 FURMAŃSKA-MARUSZAK AGNIESZKA 203 TORUŃSKIEGO KLUB TRIATHLONOWY TORUŃ POL K40 5 K 21 00:32:30.15 20:18 3
22 WRÓBLEWSKA MAGDALENA 302 STREFA PŁYWANIA GDYNIA GDYNIA POL K40 6 K 22 00:32:34.60 20:21 2.9
23 BRODOWSKA KAMILLA 186 STREFA PŁYWANIA GDYNIA POL K40 7 K 23 00:32:46.00 20:28 2.9
24 GOŁATA AGNIESZKA 207 LKS OSTROMECKO DĄBROWA CHEŁMIŃSKA POL K40 8 K 24 00:33:18.65 20:48 2.9
25 MOJSIEWICZ NATALIA 254 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 5 K 25 00:34:26.45 21:31 2.8
26 RASZLIŃSKA MARIOLA 266 BYDGOSZCZ POL K50 1 K 26 00:35:01.35 21:53 2.7
27 BERLIŃSKA SYLWIA 185 CZERWONAK POL K40 9 K 27 00:35:23.65 22:06 2.7
28 KOWALSKA AGATA 230 STREFA PŁYWANIA GDYNIA POL K30 9 K 28 00:35:27.00 22:09 2.7
29 TUNDYS MONIKA 296 TORUŃSKI KLUB TRIATHLONOWY TORUŃ POL K40 10 K 29 00:35:41.25 22:18 2.7
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, K-Open c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

30 MISIAK AGATA 251 SOLEC KUJAWSKI POL K30 10 K 30 00:38:16.70 23:55 2.5
31 KUBIŃSKA MAŁGORZATA 234 OSIELSKO POL K60 1 K 31 00:40:16.65 25:10 2.4
32 LACH AGNIESZKA 237 MASTERS OLSZTYN OLSZYYN POL K40 11 K 32 00:40:16.90 25:10 2.4
33 JANUSZKIEWICZ KORNELIA 218 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 12 K 33 00:41:10.60 25:43 2.3
34 SHYMANCHUK VOLHA 275 RUN_WAWA_RUN WARSZAWA POL K40 13 K 34 00:41:40.70 26:02 2.3
35 KOZIOŁ MAGDALENA 232 ŁOCHOWICE POL K30 11 K 35 00:42:11.65 26:21 2.3
36 WIATROWSKA KATARZYNA 299 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 14 K 36 00:43:12.05 27:00 2.2
37 GÓRSKA BARBARA 209 BOJANO POL K30 12 K 37 00:43:50.30 27:23 2.2
38 KOZIEL MARTYNA 231 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 6 K 38 00:44:04.65 27:32 2.2
39 JARZYNA MARIOLA 219 SOLEC KUJAWSKI POL K40 15 K 39 00:44:13.65 27:38 2.2
40 SARNOWSKA MILENA 273 ŁOCHOWO POL K30 13 K 40 00:44:53.20 28:03 2.1
41 WASIELEWSKA DARIA 298 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 16 K 41 00:45:00.35 28:07 2.1
42 ŁOPACIŃSKA ELIZA 358 TORUŃSKI KLUB TRIATHLONOWY BRZOZÓWKA POL K40 17 K 42 00:46:10.75 28:51 2.1
43 HACZEWSKA ALEKSANDRA 214 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 18 K 43 01:05:18.50 40:48 1.5

CZAJKOWSKA MAŁGORZATA 195 DZIEWCZYNY NA ROWERY BYDGOSZCZ POL K50 DNF - -
LIEDTKE JOANNA 238 OSIEK NAD WISŁĄ POL K50 DNF - -
ZAJĄC DARIA 305 KS MAKO WARSZAWA POL K30 DNF - -

WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, M-Open
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 PIELOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 262 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL M30 1 M 1 00:17:59.35 11:14 5.3
2 SZCZEPAŃSKI KACPER 285 FIELMANN TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 1 M 2 00:18:48.95 11:45 5.1
3 ŚPIEWAK MACIEJ 174 MUKS 15 WŁOCŁAWEK POL M16 1 M 3 00:20:36.30 12:52 4.7
4 KOWALCZYK SEBASTIAN 173 MKS ASTORIA BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M16 2 M 4 00:21:17.50 13:18 4.5
5 JAGODZIŃSKI KAROL 217 CHODZIEŻ POL M30 2 M 5 00:21:56.55 13:42 4.4
6 GUMMER ANDRZEJ 212 MYŚLĘCINEK POL M40 1 M 6 00:23:10.50 14:28 4.1
7 MAJEWSKI ROMAN 242 TORUŃSKI KLUB TRIATHLONOWY TORUŃ POL M50 1 M 7 00:23:47.15 14:51 4
8 PRĄDZYŃSKI MARCIN 264 TM IRONTEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 2 M 8 00:24:02.70 15:01 4
9 ŁAWRYNOWICZ TOMASZ 240 SWAROŻYN POL M40 3 M 9 00:24:15.35 15:09 4

10 OPALKA PRZEMYSLAW 259 OSIELSKO POL M40 4 M 10 00:24:15.50 15:09 4
11 NASTULAK MACIEK 257 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 3 M 11 00:24:52.95 15:32 3.9
12 DOMICZ JAN 198 WARSZAWA POL M30 4 M 12 00:24:56.70 15:35 3.9
13 KĘDZIOR MATEUSZ 227 KS WARTA POZNAŃ POZNAŃ POL M50 2 M 13 00:25:00.55 15:37 3.8
14 BUCHOLZ TOMASZ 189 TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI POL M50 3 M 14 00:25:02.60 15:38 3.8
15 TRZECIAKOWSKI BARTOSZ 295 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 5 M 15 00:25:38.35 16:01 3.7
16 GRUBICH ROBERT 210 SWIMDRAMA BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 4 M 16 00:27:15.15 17:01 3.5
17 GAWKOWSKI MARIUSZ 205 NIEZRZESZONY WARSZAWA POL M60 1 M 17 00:27:23.45 17:06 3.5
18 WAMKA MAKSYMILIAN 297 BYDGOSZCZ POL M16 3 M 18 00:27:43.15 17:19 3.5
19 MOJSIEWICZ SŁAWOMIR 253 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 5 M 19 00:27:47.05 17:21 3.5
20 ALZAK GRZEGORZ 178 WOPR RADOM RADOM POL M50 5 M 20 00:28:02.70 17:31 3.4
21 SIEŃSKI JACEK 276 NIEMCZ POL M60 2 M 21 00:28:03.55 17:31 3.4
22 GOŁATA WOJCIECH 208 LKS OSTROMECKO DĄBROWA CHEŁMIŃSKA POL M40 6 M 22 00:28:12.10 17:37 3.4
23 MATUSIAK VEL MATUSZEWSKI ADAM 246 MASTERS OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL M50 6 M 23 00:28:38.00 17:53 3.4
24 RONKIEWICZ BARTOSZ 267 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 7 M 24 00:28:46.85 17:58 3.3
25 KUNDE TOMASZ 235 LIPNIKI POL M30 6 M 25 00:29:09.05 18:13 3.3
26 CHORZĘPA REMIGIUSZ 193 BYLE DO PRZODU PRZYŁĘKI POL M20 2 M 26 00:29:11.20 18:14 3.3
27 MUSZYŃSKI MACIEJ 256 TEAMSWIM WŁOCŁAWEK POL M40 8 M 27 00:29:18.45 18:18 3.3
28 SZECÓWKA MARCIN 287 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 9 M 28 00:29:27.40 18:24 3.3
29 SZCZECIŃSKI ŁUKASZ 283 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 7 M 29 00:29:52.35 18:40 3.2
30 SAWICKI SERGIEJ 274 GDYNIA UKR M30 8 M 30 00:30:21.30 18:58 3.2
31 SOBCZYK BARTOSZ 278 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 9 M 31 00:30:22.45 18:58 3.2
32 JĘDRZEJEWSKI ŁUKASZ 223 BARLIEK POL M40 10 M 32 00:30:26.10 19:01 3.2
33 FABROWSKI DAWID 404 TRITATA TEAMOCHAL BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 11 M 33 00:30:43.80 19:11 3.1
34 FILOSEK PAWEŁ 202 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 3 M 34 00:30:52.65 19:17 3.1
35 ZIELIŃSKI ADAM 308 NOWE SMOLNO POL M50 7 M 35 00:30:53.30 19:18 3.1
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, M-Open c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

36 ZYGLER ARKADIUSZ 309 CHOJNICE POL M20 4 M 36 00:31:18.20 19:33 3.1
37 FALENDER MATEUSZ 201 KRZEWINA POL M40 12 M 37 00:31:21.40 19:35 3.1
38 KACZMAREK BARTOSZ 225 CHODZIESKIE WOPR "WATER RESCUE TEAM " CHODZIEŻ POL M30 10 M 38 00:31:26.45 19:38 3.1
39 MARSZAŁEK ANDRZEJ 245 UKS CITIZEN POZNAŃ JAROCIN POL M60 3 M 39 00:31:34.15 19:43 3
40 PAWLACZYK MAXIMILIAN 261 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 11 M 40 00:31:35.95 19:44 3
41 KUNDE ADAM 236 LIPNIKI POL M60 4 M 41 00:31:37.65 19:45 3
42 WOŹNIAK KRZYSZTOF 301 CANOE MASTERS BYDGOSZCZ BRZOZA POL M60 5 M 42 00:32:03.90 20:01 3
43 JUSZCZYK MARIUSZ 224 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 13 M 43 00:32:06.95 20:03 3
44 DZIEL MICHAŁ 199 GNIEZNO POL M30 12 M 44 00:32:23.25 20:14 3
45 ANTOSIK PATRYK 179 KCYNIA POL M40 14 M 45 00:32:25.90 20:15 3
46 MOLENDA TOMASZ 255 KOCHAM LILI BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 13 M 46 00:32:55.00 20:34 2.9
47 CEGŁOWSKI MARCIN 192 TEAM GARDONIX BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 15 M 47 00:33:11.00 20:44 2.9
48 ŚWIĄTKOWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 292 PRZEMEK_DRAFT_KEK BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 14 M 48 00:33:29.45 20:55 2.9
49 DOMERACKI MATEUSZ 197 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 15 M 49 00:33:34.95 20:58 2.9
50 BUDNAROWSKI PIOTR 191 MUROWANIEC POL M40 16 M 50 00:33:40.45 21:02 2.9
51 DZIERŻAWSKI JACEK 200 TRIPIG TEAM TORUŃ POL M40 17 M 51 00:33:52.30 21:10 2.8
52 SALA MACIEJ 272 HARPAGAN RZESZÓW RZESZÓW POL M20 5 M 52 00:33:54.35 21:11 2.8
53 ZARAŚ PAWEŁ 306 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 6 M 53 00:34:14.95 21:23 2.8
54 RADECKI MICHAŁ 265 TOTAL IMMERSION BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 16 M 54 00:34:26.20 21:31 2.8
55 SZLINGER JAKUB 288 BYLE DO PRZODU TUR POL M30 17 M 55 00:34:27.40 21:31 2.8
56 TRUCHEL PAWEŁ 294 GDAŃSK POL M30 18 M 56 00:35:09.55 21:58 2.7
57 SIERADZKI ANTONI 175 NIEMCZ POL M16 4 M 57 00:35:14.35 22:01 2.7
58 ZABROCKI ADAM 304 SHUGO BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 18 M 58 00:35:34.65 22:13 2.7
59 MAŃKOWSKI GRZEGORZ 244 POZNAŃ POL M40 19 M 59 00:35:44.15 22:20 2.7
60 BAKA KRZYSZTOF 181 WARSZAWA POL M50 8 M 60 00:35:54.70 22:26 2.7
61 SZYMAŃSKI SŁAWOMIR 291 WŁOCŁAWEK POL M50 9 M 61 00:35:57.35 22:28 2.7
62 NOWAK ADRIAN 258 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 19 M 62 00:36:04.15 22:32 2.7
63 WŁUDARSKI MARCIN 300 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 20 M 63 00:36:09.20 22:35 2.7
64 BUCZKOWSKI WOJCIECH 190 BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 10 M 64 00:36:37.10 22:53 2.6
65 GRZELCZAK TOMASZ 211 LESZNO POL M30 21 M 65 00:36:53.60 23:03 2.6
66 SZCZURASZEK PAWEŁ 286 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 20 M 66 00:37:41.10 23:33 2.5
67 JAŻDŻEWSKI DAWID 221 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 21 M 67 00:37:53.20 23:40 2.5
68 BERES MARCIN 184 HARPAGAN RZESZOW BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 22 M 68 00:38:29.65 24:03 2.5
69 KOWAL SEBASTIAN 229 HARPAGAN RZESZÓW TRZEBOWNISKO POL M40 23 M 69 00:39:05.85 24:25 2.5
70 KOLASSA ROBERT 228 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 22 M 70 00:39:32.85 24:42 2.4
71 GŻYL MIKOŁAJ 213 JANUSZE TRIATHLONU EXODUS TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 24 M 71 00:40:45.70 25:28 2.4
72 AGACIŃSKI ARIEL 177 WŁOCŁAWEK POL M30 23 M 72 00:41:32.95 25:57 2.3
73 TAMBORSKI MARCIN 293 ŁÓDŹ POL M40 25 M 73 00:41:54.80 26:11 2.3
74 GAJ BARTŁOMIEJ 204 OSIELSKO POL M40 26 M 74 00:42:04.30 26:17 2.3
75 KĘDZIERSKI MARCIN 226 MAGAN POZNAŃ POL M40 27 M 75 00:42:23.35 26:29 2.3
76 MOJSIEWICZ PAWEŁ 222 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 7 M 76 00:43:34.30 27:13 2.2
77 CZEKALSKI DARIUSZ 196 ZGIERSKIE MORSY ZGIERZOLUDY ZGIERZ POL M50 11 M 77 00:52:18.90 32:41 1.8
78 SOLIŃSKI ZBIGNIEW 279 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 28 M 78 00:53:57.00 33:43 1.8

SKWIERCZ ANDRZEJ 277 OSIE POL M30 DNF - -
WRÓBLEWSKI TOMASZ 303 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 DNF - -

WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, K16
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 RYDYŃSKA MAJA 176 MKS SP 63 BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K16 1 K 3 00:20:49.60 13:00 4.6
2 KRASZEWSKA MARTYNA 233 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL K16 2 K 4 00:20:57.30 13:05 4.6
3 BRUCKA JULKA 187 MUKS 15 TKA BYDGOSZCZ POL K16 3 K 7 00:25:58.50 16:13 3.7
4 SZCZEPAŃSKA ALICJA 284 ŚWIECIE POL K16 4 K 11 00:27:58.60 17:28 3.4
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, M16
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 ŚPIEWAK MACIEJ 174 MUKS 15 WŁOCŁAWEK POL M16 1 M 3 00:20:36.30 12:52 4.7
2 KOWALCZYK SEBASTIAN 173 MKS ASTORIA BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M16 2 M 4 00:21:17.50 13:18 4.5
3 WAMKA MAKSYMILIAN 297 BYDGOSZCZ POL M16 3 M 18 00:27:43.15 17:19 3.5
4 SIERADZKI ANTONI 175 NIEMCZ POL M16 4 M 57 00:35:14.35 22:01 2.7

WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, K20
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 PARADOWSKA KINGA 260 AZS WSG BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 1 K 1 00:19:00.40 11:52 5.1
2 RYDYŃSKA MARIANNA 271 MUKS „PIĘTNASTKA” BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 2 K 2 00:20:35.30 12:51 4.7
3 BAKUNIAK HANNA 182 CHAMPIONS SWIM BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 3 K 6 00:21:59.00 13:44 4.4
4 CZAJKOWSKA NATALIA 194 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 4 K 9 00:27:38.75 17:16 3.5
5 MOJSIEWICZ NATALIA 254 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 5 K 25 00:34:26.45 21:31 2.8
6 KOZIEL MARTYNA 231 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 6 K 38 00:44:04.65 27:32 2.2

WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, M20
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 SZCZEPAŃSKI KACPER 285 FIELMANN TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 1 M 2 00:18:48.95 11:45 5.1
2 CHORZĘPA REMIGIUSZ 193 BYLE DO PRZODU PRZYŁĘKI POL M20 2 M 26 00:29:11.20 18:14 3.3
3 FILOSEK PAWEŁ 202 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 3 M 34 00:30:52.65 19:17 3.1
4 ZYGLER ARKADIUSZ 309 CHOJNICE POL M20 4 M 36 00:31:18.20 19:33 3.1
5 SALA MACIEJ 272 HARPAGAN RZESZÓW RZESZÓW POL M20 5 M 52 00:33:54.35 21:11 2.8
6 ZARAŚ PAWEŁ 306 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 6 M 53 00:34:14.95 21:23 2.8
7 MOJSIEWICZ PAWEŁ 222 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 7 M 76 00:43:34.30 27:13 2.2

WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, K30
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 LOOSE ANNA 239 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 1 K 8 00:26:26.95 16:31 3.6
2 BARTASHEVICH RAKSANA 183 RUN_WAWA_RUN OŁTARZEW POL K30 2 K 10 00:27:45.15 17:20 3.5
3 MAZUR MIRELA 247 OPEN WATER TEAM SOPOT GDYNIA POL K30 3 K 12 00:28:28.85 17:47 3.4
4 ŁUKASIK AGATA 241 SKAWINA POL K30 4 K 13 00:28:47.70 17:59 3.3
5 SPŁOCHARSKA KAMILA 280 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 5 K 14 00:29:01.15 18:08 3.3
6 GAWRYCH AWA 206 CZARNE STOPY BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 6 K 18 00:30:54.75 19:18 3.1
7 BRZEZIŃSKA MARTA 188 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 7 K 19 00:31:25.40 19:38 3.1
8 RÓŻAŃSKA MAŁGORZATA 268 TORUŃ POL K30 8 K 20 00:31:32.20 19:42 3
9 KOWALSKA AGATA 230 STREFA PŁYWANIA GDYNIA POL K30 9 K 28 00:35:27.00 22:09 2.7

10 MISIAK AGATA 251 SOLEC KUJAWSKI POL K30 10 K 30 00:38:16.70 23:55 2.5
11 KOZIOŁ MAGDALENA 232 ŁOCHOWICE POL K30 11 K 35 00:42:11.65 26:21 2.3
12 GÓRSKA BARBARA 209 BOJANO POL K30 12 K 37 00:43:50.30 27:23 2.2
13 SARNOWSKA MILENA 273 ŁOCHOWO POL K30 13 K 40 00:44:53.20 28:03 2.1

ZAJĄC DARIA 305 KS MAKO WARSZAWA POL K30 DNF - -

WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, M30
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 PIELOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 262 MTP KORMORAN OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL M30 1 M 1 00:17:59.35 11:14 5.3
2 JAGODZIŃSKI KAROL 217 CHODZIEŻ POL M30 2 M 5 00:21:56.55 13:42 4.4
3 NASTULAK MACIEK 257 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 3 M 11 00:24:52.95 15:32 3.9
4 DOMICZ JAN 198 WARSZAWA POL M30 4 M 12 00:24:56.70 15:35 3.9
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, M30 c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

5 TRZECIAKOWSKI BARTOSZ 295 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 5 M 15 00:25:38.35 16:01 3.7
6 KUNDE TOMASZ 235 LIPNIKI POL M30 6 M 25 00:29:09.05 18:13 3.3
7 SZCZECIŃSKI ŁUKASZ 283 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 7 M 29 00:29:52.35 18:40 3.2
8 SAWICKI SERGIEJ 274 GDYNIA UKR M30 8 M 30 00:30:21.30 18:58 3.2
9 SOBCZYK BARTOSZ 278 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 9 M 31 00:30:22.45 18:58 3.2

10 KACZMAREK BARTOSZ 225 CHODZIESKIE WOPR "WATER RESCUE TEAM " CHODZIEŻ POL M30 10 M 38 00:31:26.45 19:38 3.1
11 PAWLACZYK MAXIMILIAN 261 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 11 M 40 00:31:35.95 19:44 3
12 DZIEL MICHAŁ 199 GNIEZNO POL M30 12 M 44 00:32:23.25 20:14 3
13 MOLENDA TOMASZ 255 KOCHAM LILI BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 13 M 46 00:32:55.00 20:34 2.9
14 ŚWIĄTKOWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 292 PRZEMEK_DRAFT_KEK BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 14 M 48 00:33:29.45 20:55 2.9
15 DOMERACKI MATEUSZ 197 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 15 M 49 00:33:34.95 20:58 2.9
16 RADECKI MICHAŁ 265 TOTAL IMMERSION BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 16 M 54 00:34:26.20 21:31 2.8
17 SZLINGER JAKUB 288 BYLE DO PRZODU TUR POL M30 17 M 55 00:34:27.40 21:31 2.8
18 TRUCHEL PAWEŁ 294 GDAŃSK POL M30 18 M 56 00:35:09.55 21:58 2.7
19 NOWAK ADRIAN 258 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 19 M 62 00:36:04.15 22:32 2.7
20 WŁUDARSKI MARCIN 300 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 20 M 63 00:36:09.20 22:35 2.7
21 GRZELCZAK TOMASZ 211 LESZNO POL M30 21 M 65 00:36:53.60 23:03 2.6
22 KOLASSA ROBERT 228 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 22 M 70 00:39:32.85 24:42 2.4
23 AGACIŃSKI ARIEL 177 WŁOCŁAWEK POL M30 23 M 72 00:41:32.95 25:57 2.3

SKWIERCZ ANDRZEJ 277 OSIE POL M30 DNF - -
WRÓBLEWSKI TOMASZ 303 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 DNF - -

WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, K40
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 MAJEWSKI MICHALINA 243 KRUSZYN KRAJENSKI POL K40 1 K 5 00:21:57.95 13:43 4.4
2 POGODA DOROTA 263 TERMOKLINA ŚWIĘTOCHŁOWICE CHORZÓW POL K40 2 K 15 00:29:01.30 18:08 3.3
3 MICHALIK JOANNA 249 IRONTEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 3 K 16 00:29:12.00 18:15 3.3
4 RUTKOWSKA VIRGINIA 270 BRZEZIŃSKI RUN CLUB BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 4 K 17 00:30:33.80 19:05 3.1
5 FURMAŃSKA-MARUSZAK AGNIESZKA 203 TORUŃSKIEGO KLUB TRIATHLONOWY TORUŃ POL K40 5 K 21 00:32:30.15 20:18 3
6 WRÓBLEWSKA MAGDALENA 302 STREFA PŁYWANIA GDYNIA GDYNIA POL K40 6 K 22 00:32:34.60 20:21 2.9
7 BRODOWSKA KAMILLA 186 STREFA PŁYWANIA GDYNIA POL K40 7 K 23 00:32:46.00 20:28 2.9
8 GOŁATA AGNIESZKA 207 LKS OSTROMECKO DĄBROWA CHEŁMIŃSKA POL K40 8 K 24 00:33:18.65 20:48 2.9
9 BERLIŃSKA SYLWIA 185 CZERWONAK POL K40 9 K 27 00:35:23.65 22:06 2.7

10 TUNDYS MONIKA 296 TORUŃSKI KLUB TRIATHLONOWY TORUŃ POL K40 10 K 29 00:35:41.25 22:18 2.7
11 LACH AGNIESZKA 237 MASTERS OLSZTYN OLSZYYN POL K40 11 K 32 00:40:16.90 25:10 2.4
12 JANUSZKIEWICZ KORNELIA 218 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 12 K 33 00:41:10.60 25:43 2.3
13 SHYMANCHUK VOLHA 275 RUN_WAWA_RUN WARSZAWA POL K40 13 K 34 00:41:40.70 26:02 2.3
14 WIATROWSKA KATARZYNA 299 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 14 K 36 00:43:12.05 27:00 2.2
15 JARZYNA MARIOLA 219 SOLEC KUJAWSKI POL K40 15 K 39 00:44:13.65 27:38 2.2
16 WASIELEWSKA DARIA 298 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 16 K 41 00:45:00.35 28:07 2.1
17 ŁOPACIŃSKA ELIZA 358 TORUŃSKI KLUB TRIATHLONOWY BRZOZÓWKA POL K40 17 K 42 00:46:10.75 28:51 2.1
18 HACZEWSKA ALEKSANDRA 214 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 18 K 43 01:05:18.50 40:48 1.5

WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, M40
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 GUMMER ANDRZEJ 212 MYŚLĘCINEK POL M40 1 M 6 00:23:10.50 14:28 4.1
2 PRĄDZYŃSKI MARCIN 264 TM IRONTEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 2 M 8 00:24:02.70 15:01 4
3 ŁAWRYNOWICZ TOMASZ 240 SWAROŻYN POL M40 3 M 9 00:24:15.35 15:09 4
4 OPALKA PRZEMYSLAW 259 OSIELSKO POL M40 4 M 10 00:24:15.50 15:09 4
5 MOJSIEWICZ SŁAWOMIR 253 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 5 M 19 00:27:47.05 17:21 3.5
6 GOŁATA WOJCIECH 208 LKS OSTROMECKO DĄBROWA CHEŁMIŃSKA POL M40 6 M 22 00:28:12.10 17:37 3.4
7 RONKIEWICZ BARTOSZ 267 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 7 M 24 00:28:46.85 17:58 3.3
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, M40 c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

8 MUSZYŃSKI MACIEJ 256 TEAMSWIM WŁOCŁAWEK POL M40 8 M 27 00:29:18.45 18:18 3.3
9 SZECÓWKA MARCIN 287 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 9 M 28 00:29:27.40 18:24 3.3

10 JĘDRZEJEWSKI ŁUKASZ 223 BARLIEK POL M40 10 M 32 00:30:26.10 19:01 3.2
11 FABROWSKI DAWID 404 TRITATA TEAMOCHAL BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 11 M 33 00:30:43.80 19:11 3.1
12 FALENDER MATEUSZ 201 KRZEWINA POL M40 12 M 37 00:31:21.40 19:35 3.1
13 JUSZCZYK MARIUSZ 224 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 13 M 43 00:32:06.95 20:03 3
14 ANTOSIK PATRYK 179 KCYNIA POL M40 14 M 45 00:32:25.90 20:15 3
15 CEGŁOWSKI MARCIN 192 TEAM GARDONIX BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 15 M 47 00:33:11.00 20:44 2.9
16 BUDNAROWSKI PIOTR 191 MUROWANIEC POL M40 16 M 50 00:33:40.45 21:02 2.9
17 DZIERŻAWSKI JACEK 200 TRIPIG TEAM TORUŃ POL M40 17 M 51 00:33:52.30 21:10 2.8
18 ZABROCKI ADAM 304 SHUGO BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 18 M 58 00:35:34.65 22:13 2.7
19 MAŃKOWSKI GRZEGORZ 244 POZNAŃ POL M40 19 M 59 00:35:44.15 22:20 2.7
20 SZCZURASZEK PAWEŁ 286 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 20 M 66 00:37:41.10 23:33 2.5
21 JAŻDŻEWSKI DAWID 221 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 21 M 67 00:37:53.20 23:40 2.5
22 BERES MARCIN 184 HARPAGAN RZESZOW BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 22 M 68 00:38:29.65 24:03 2.5
23 KOWAL SEBASTIAN 229 HARPAGAN RZESZÓW TRZEBOWNISKO POL M40 23 M 69 00:39:05.85 24:25 2.5
24 GŻYL MIKOŁAJ 213 JANUSZE TRIATHLONU EXODUS TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 24 M 71 00:40:45.70 25:28 2.4
25 TAMBORSKI MARCIN 293 ŁÓDŹ POL M40 25 M 73 00:41:54.80 26:11 2.3
26 GAJ BARTŁOMIEJ 204 OSIELSKO POL M40 26 M 74 00:42:04.30 26:17 2.3
27 KĘDZIERSKI MARCIN 226 MAGAN POZNAŃ POL M40 27 M 75 00:42:23.35 26:29 2.3
28 SOLIŃSKI ZBIGNIEW 279 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 28 M 78 00:53:57.00 33:43 1.8

WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, K50
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 RASZLIŃSKA MARIOLA 266 BYDGOSZCZ POL K50 1 K 26 00:35:01.35 21:53 2.7
CZAJKOWSKA MAŁGORZATA 195 DZIEWCZYNY NA ROWERY BYDGOSZCZ POL K50 DNF - -
LIEDTKE JOANNA 238 OSIEK NAD WISŁĄ POL K50 DNF - -

WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, M50
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 MAJEWSKI ROMAN 242 TORUŃSKI KLUB TRIATHLONOWY TORUŃ POL M50 1 M 7 00:23:47.15 14:51 4
2 KĘDZIOR MATEUSZ 227 KS WARTA POZNAŃ POZNAŃ POL M50 2 M 13 00:25:00.55 15:37 3.8
3 BUCHOLZ TOMASZ 189 TOMASZÓW MAZOWIECKI POL M50 3 M 14 00:25:02.60 15:38 3.8
4 GRUBICH ROBERT 210 SWIMDRAMA BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 4 M 16 00:27:15.15 17:01 3.5
5 ALZAK GRZEGORZ 178 WOPR RADOM RADOM POL M50 5 M 20 00:28:02.70 17:31 3.4
6 MATUSIAK VEL MATUSZEWSKI ADAM 246 MASTERS OLSZTYN OLSZTYN POL M50 6 M 23 00:28:38.00 17:53 3.4
7 ZIELIŃSKI ADAM 308 NOWE SMOLNO POL M50 7 M 35 00:30:53.30 19:18 3.1
8 BAKA KRZYSZTOF 181 WARSZAWA POL M50 8 M 60 00:35:54.70 22:26 2.7
9 SZYMAŃSKI SŁAWOMIR 291 WŁOCŁAWEK POL M50 9 M 61 00:35:57.35 22:28 2.7

10 BUCZKOWSKI WOJCIECH 190 BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 10 M 64 00:36:37.10 22:53 2.6
11 CZEKALSKI DARIUSZ 196 ZGIERSKIE MORSY ZGIERZOLUDY ZGIERZ POL M50 11 M 77 00:52:18.90 32:41 1.8

WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, K60
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 KUBIŃSKA MAŁGORZATA 234 OSIELSKO POL K60 1 K 31 00:40:16.65 25:10 2.4
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 1600M, M60
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 GAWKOWSKI MARIUSZ 205 NIEZRZESZONY WARSZAWA POL M60 1 M 17 00:27:23.45 17:06 3.5
2 SIEŃSKI JACEK 276 NIEMCZ POL M60 2 M 21 00:28:03.55 17:31 3.4
3 MARSZAŁEK ANDRZEJ 245 UKS CITIZEN POZNAŃ JAROCIN POL M60 3 M 39 00:31:34.15 19:43 3
4 KUNDE ADAM 236 LIPNIKI POL M60 4 M 41 00:31:37.65 19:45 3
5 WOŹNIAK KRZYSZTOF 301 CANOE MASTERS BYDGOSZCZ BRZOZA POL M60 5 M 42 00:32:03.90 20:01 3
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M
Organizator: Aktywna Bydgoszcz, Miasto Bydgoszcz
Data: 2024-08-15
Miejsce: Bydgoszcz
Dystans: 0.65 km
Klasyfikacja wg czasów netto.

WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, OPEN
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 BOCHEŃSKI RAFAŁ 17 KS WATERPOLO POZNAŃ POZNAŃ POL M30 1 M 1 00:08:04.65 12:24 4.8
2 CIĘŻKI BARTOSZ 31 MKS ASTORIA BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 2 M 2 00:08:12.85 12:36 4.8
3 JEDNASZEWSKI MIKOŁAJ 403 OLSZTYN POL M20 1 M 3 00:08:18.75 12:46 4.7
4 MINISZEWSKI SEBASTIAN 110 WYSTĘP POL M20 2 M 4 00:08:25.10 12:56 4.6
5 FOJUTOWSKI JAN 48 MKS 63 BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M16 1 M 5 00:08:26.25 12:58 4.6
6 KRASICKI ARTUR 80 SHARK-SWIM BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 3 M 6 00:08:28.40 13:01 4.6
7 KUBIŃSKI JAKUB 86 ENEA BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEA. BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 3 M 7 00:09:09.35 14:04 4.3
8 WALICKA MARTYNA 6 BYDGOSZCZ POL K16 1 K 1 00:09:10.55 14:06 4.3
9 GRALIK JĘDRZEJ 57 BYDGOSKIE OKONIE BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 4 M 8 00:09:10.90 14:06 4.3

10 DANIEL ALEKSANDER 5 MKS SP 63 BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M16 2 M 9 00:09:31.65 14:38 4.1
11 STUDZIŃSKA NADIA 138 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 1 K 2 00:09:37.55 14:47 4.1
12 HOLAK MARTA 63 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 2 K 3 00:09:46.80 15:01 4
13 RYBARKIEWICZ ADAM 4 WŁOCŁAWEK POL M16 3 M 10 00:09:55.25 15:15 3.9
14 RONKIEWICZ DOMINIKA 127 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K16 2 K 4 00:10:05.05 15:30 3.9
15 WITKOWSKA KAROLINA 161 DS-PARTNERS BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 3 K 5 00:10:06.50 15:32 3.9
16 POWALISZ DARIUSZ 124 ZIMNE STOPY BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 1 M 11 00:10:07.10 15:33 3.9
17 SIEŃSKI JAKUB 132 NIEMCZ POL M20 4 M 12 00:10:18.05 15:50 3.8
18 CYWIŃSKI PIOTR 33 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 2 M 13 00:10:18.75 15:50 3.8
19 EZULIN URSZULA 46 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 1 K 6 00:10:30.60 16:09 3.7
20 KRZEWIŃSKI PATRYK 82 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 5 M 14 00:10:36.55 16:18 3.7
21 MASZUDZIŃSKI MATEUSZ 107 CZARNOWO POL M30 5 M 15 00:10:38.15 16:21 3.7
22 DAHMS ADAM 35 666 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 3 M 16 00:10:40.60 16:24 3.7
23 FALKOWSKI WOJCIECH 47 RUN BDG BYDGOSZCZ POL M60 1 M 17 00:10:46.05 16:33 3.6
24 BENDE CSABA 14 HVSC HÓDMEZŐVÁSÁRHELY HUN M30 6 M 18 00:10:54.15 16:46 3.6
25 KONIECZNY MAREK 76 WRC POLSKA BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 4 M 19 00:11:24.35 17:32 3.4
26 CIURZYŃSKI RADOSŁAW 402 KONIN POL M30 7 M 20 00:11:24.65 17:32 3.4
27 ZAJĄKAŁA WOJCIECH 168 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 6 M 21 00:11:34.60 17:47 3.4
28 MICHALAK BORYS 391 BYDGOSZCZ POL M16 4 M 22 00:11:39.15 17:55 3.3
29 HAIZE MAKSYMILIAN 3 BYDGOSZCZ POL M16 5 M 23 00:11:40.25 17:56 3.3
30 CIEŚLAK WIKTORIA 2 DOBRCZ POL K16 3 K 7 00:11:41.40 17:58 3.3
31 SZKIEŁKOWSKI BARTEK 143 WALLEY PLUS-DUO WARSZAWA POL M30 8 M 24 00:11:47.30 18:07 3.3
32 HAIZE TOMEK 61 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 5 M 25 00:11:50.55 18:12 3.3
33 KANIEWSKI ŁUKASZ 68 BIAŁE BŁOTA POL M40 6 M 26 00:11:55.70 18:20 3.3
34 JANKOWSKI JAROSŁAW 64 KARCZMA MŁYŃSKA BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 1 M 26 00:11:55.70 18:20 3.3
35 DOMBROWSKI PATRYK 39 AKADEMIA MISTRZÓW SPORTU BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 9 M 28 00:11:58.15 18:24 3.3
36 FRĄCKOWSKI ŁUKASZ 49 THE TRI DOCTOR BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 10 M 29 00:12:01.60 18:29 3.2
37 SOBCZYŃSKI IGOR 7 MKS SP 63 BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M16 6 M 30 00:12:02.10 18:30 3.2
38 ŁUGOWSKI TOMASZ 97 N-BIKE ACADEMY BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 7 M 31 00:12:02.90 18:30 3.2
39 WIŚNIEWSKI PIOTR 159 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 11 M 32 00:12:07.50 18:38 3.2
40 MOROSZCZAK BOGUMIŁ 113 BYDGOSKIE OKONIE BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 2 M 33 00:12:09.70 18:41 3.2
41 BOHDANOWICZ JAROSŁAW 18 OLIMPIASPORT NIEMCZ POL M60 2 M 34 00:12:20.20 18:58 3.2
42 BUDZIK IRENEUSZ 24 BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 3 M 35 00:12:21.35 19:00 3.2
43 ZIOBRO MAREK 171 CHEŁMNO POL M40 8 M 36 00:12:22.60 19:01 3.2
44 MARUSZCZAK- CIURZYŃSKA MALWINA 401 KONIN POL K30 2 K 8 00:12:22.80 19:01 3.2
45 WASILEWSKA AGATA 154 AKADEMIA MISTRZÓW SPORTU OSÓWIEC POL K40 1 K 9 00:12:38.65 19:26 3.1
46 NOWAK PAWEŁ 117 WĄGROWIEC POL M30 12 M 37 00:12:40.80 19:29 3.1
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, OPEN c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

47 ŻURALSKA OKTAWIA 172 KS MROCZNO IŁAWA POL K20 4 K 10 00:12:41.55 19:30 3.1
48 SZYMCZAK MARTA 148 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 5 K 11 00:12:47.05 19:40 3.1
49 ZAROSA KAMILA 169 GERSY BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 2 K 12 00:12:48.00 19:41 3
50 SYBILSKI PIOTR 140 ZIELONKA POL M40 9 M 38 00:12:48.90 19:41 3
51 CORDO EDDIE 32 JUSTRUN BYDGOSZCZ M30 13 M 39 00:12:49.45 19:43 3
52 SIERADZKI BARTOSZ 133 NIEMCZ POL M50 4 M 40 00:12:50.40 19:44 3
53 STACHOWIAK AGNIESZKA 136 POZNAN POL K50 1 K 13 00:12:54.80 19:50 3
54 OZGA JAKUB 118 DŹWIERZCHNO POL M16 7 M 41 00:12:58.60 19:56 3
55 DONARSKI JANUSZ 40 DONARY BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 5 M 42 00:13:09.40 20:13 3
56 SUDOŁ JACEK 139 PARKRUN BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 10 M 43 00:13:11.85 20:16 3
57 KOCZOROWSKA KAMILA 73 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 3 K 14 00:13:14.75 20:21 2.9
58 JUREK KRZYSZTOF 66 NIEMCZ POL M60 3 M 44 00:13:15.05 20:23 2.9
59 SADKIEWICZ JACEK 129 OSIELSKO POL M50 6 M 45 00:13:16.15 20:24 2.9
60 GRYGOREWICZ MICHAŁ 59 CHAMPIONS SWIM BYTKOWICE POL M30 14 M 46 00:13:17.45 20:26 2.9
61 GARGASIEWICZ KACPER 51 RATOWNICZA LIGA BIEGOWA/ LGPR NOWA SÓL POL M20 7 M 47 00:13:19.65 20:29 2.9
62 PAWEŁCZAK KATARZYNA 120 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 6 K 15 00:13:22.30 20:33 2.9
63 NIKOLAIEVSKYI VOLODYMYR 116 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 15 M 48 00:13:24.85 20:36 2.9
64 SZYMAŃSKI PAWEŁ 147 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 11 M 49 00:13:28.50 20:43 2.9
65 MANCZAK WAWRZYNIEC 105 ENDURE TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL M60 4 M 50 00:13:37.40 20:56 2.9
66 ŁUGOWSKA DARIA 96 N-BIKE ACADEMY OSIELSKO POL K40 3 K 16 00:13:39.45 21:00 2.9
67 KOTOŃSKI DAMIAN 78 GDAŃSK POL M30 16 M 51 00:13:45.10 21:09 2.8
68 MOSUR-GALICKA ANGELINA 114 AKADEMIA MISTRZÓW SPORTU KOBYLARNIA POL K50 2 K 17 00:13:45.30 21:09 2.8
69 SZULAKOWSKI TOMASZ 289 TERENOWA MASAKRA TEAM ZIELONKA POL M50 7 M 52 00:13:50.15 21:16 2.8
70 WINIECKI SŁAWEK 157 TT SODA GĄSAWA POL M40 12 M 53 00:13:56.05 21:26 2.8
71 DĄBROWSKA BARBARA 36 STREFA AQUA WĄBRZEŹNO WĄBRZEŹNO POL K50 3 K 18 00:13:57.20 21:27 2.8
72 LUZAK MAGDALENA 95 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 4 K 19 00:13:59.05 21:30 2.8
73 KUBALEWSKI KRZYSZTOF 84 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 17 M 54 00:13:59.65 21:30 2.8
74 DULIŃSKA DOROTA 42 TRISPACE TREK NIEMCZ POL K40 4 K 20 00:14:03.10 21:36 2.8
75 ŁUKASIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF 98 MAJA BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 13 M 55 00:14:08.90 21:44 2.8
76 PACZKOWSKI MIROSŁAW 119 TRIDROPSY BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 8 M 56 00:14:09.85 21:46 2.8
77 BUKOLT KRZYSZTOF 27 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 18 M 57 00:14:10.45 21:47 2.8
78 GOLOMBEK PIOTR 53 GRUDZIĄDZ POL M50 9 M 58 00:14:10.50 21:47 2.8
79 RONKIEWICZ DOROTA 128 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 5 K 21 00:14:11.25 21:49 2.7
80 MORDAKA MACIEJ 112 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 14 M 59 00:14:11.85 21:49 2.7
81 BANASIAK MACIEJ 13 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 8 M 60 00:14:13.55 21:52 2.7
82 ŚNIECHOTA KONRAD 149 TYPYGRUBE BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 19 M 61 00:14:14.90 21:53 2.7
83 ŚWIATOWY KRYSTIAN 150 #SLIMAKIBARCIN BARCIN POL M40 15 M 62 00:14:15.25 21:55 2.7
84 ŁYSAK SEBASTIAN 99 BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 10 M 63 00:14:15.95 21:55 2.7
85 SZUBERSKI MICHAŁ 144 BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 11 M 64 00:14:22.25 22:06 2.7
86 GRAMCZEWSKI MICHAL 58 TRIDROPSY BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 16 M 65 00:14:24.60 22:09 2.7
87 WIERZBA ARTUR 156 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 20 M 66 00:14:27.85 22:13 2.7
88 LISEWSKI JACEK 93 TRIŚWINKI JAGODOWO POL M40 17 M 67 00:14:29.05 22:16 2.7
89 WOJCIECHOWSKA MARCELA 164 - OLECKO POL K20 7 K 22 00:14:33.80 22:23 2.7
90 KONOPACKA KAMILA 77 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 6 K 23 00:14:35.75 22:26 2.7
91 GOŁDYN NATALIA 54 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 5 K 24 00:14:46.95 22:43 2.6
92 BIELICKI WALDEMAR 15 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 21 M 68 00:14:49.10 22:47 2.6
93 GODZIK KAMIL 52 BR DYNAMO SKARPA PRĄDOCIN POL M40 18 M 69 00:14:53.40 22:53 2.6
94 MATUSZEWSKA AGNIESZKA 108 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 7 K 25 00:14:55.00 22:56 2.6
95 KUBOWICZ PIOTR 87 NAGŁE MORSOWANIA BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 12 M 70 00:14:58.20 23:01 2.6
96 PIEKART ELWIRA 123 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 6 K 26 00:15:01.45 23:06 2.6
97 KURCZEWSKI RYSZARD 90 BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 13 M 71 00:15:03.75 23:09 2.6
98 GÓRECKI ŁUKASZ 55 BYDGOSKI OKONIE BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 22 M 72 00:15:04.40 23:10 2.6
99 MAŁACHA DAWID 103 ŻNIN POL M20 9 M 73 00:15:15.45 23:27 2.6

100 WŁODARCZYK WOJCIECH 163 BYDGOSZCZ POL M60 5 M 74 00:15:17.90 23:30 2.6
101 WALCZAK MARIUSZ MAREK 153 ŻNIN POL M60 6 M 75 00:15:29.40 23:49 2.5
102 KŁODA WOJCIECH 72 QZYNI BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 19 M 76 00:15:31.30 23:52 2.5
103 KULPA KAROLINA 89 MIKOŁÓW POL K16 4 K 27 00:15:32.60 23:53 2.5
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, OPEN c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

104 SERDEŃ MICHAŁ 130 ZGIERSKIE MORSY ZGIERZOLUDY ZGIERZ POL M40 20 M 77 00:15:32.65 23:53 2.5
105 PAŻĄTKA LIPIŃSKI MATEUSZ 122 GWIAZDY BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 21 M 78 00:15:38.10 24:03 2.5
106 PAŻĄTKA LIPIŃSKA MARLENA 121 GWIAZDY BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 8 K 28 00:15:43.65 24:10 2.5
107 KANTORSKI ZBYSŁAW 70 BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 14 M 79 00:15:50.35 24:21 2.5
108 CEGIELSKI MACIEJ 28 NAGŁE MORSOWANIA BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 22 M 80 00:15:50.85 24:21 2.5
109 WITKOWSKI ALBERT 162 MALBORSKIE MORSY MALBORK POL M40 23 M 81 00:15:57.60 24:32 2.4
110 DYNIEWSKA AGNISZKA 44 BYDGOSZCZ POL K50 4 K 29 00:15:59.75 24:35 2.4
111 SZAJDA MAGDALENA 141 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 9 K 30 00:16:08.30 24:49 2.4
112 NALEWALSKA JUSTYNA 115 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 7 K 31 00:16:09.75 24:50 2.4
113 BUCZEK ROBERT 23 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 24 M 82 00:16:15.20 25:00 2.4
114 SZAMOCKA JOANNA 142 CZARNÓWCZYN POL K40 10 K 32 00:16:17.05 25:03 2.4
115 BUDZIK AMELIA 25 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 8 K 33 00:16:24.60 25:13 2.4
116 MAŁKIŃSKI JÓZEF 104 BYDGOSZCZ POL M60 7 M 83 00:16:30.15 25:23 2.4
117 BANACH MAGDALENA 12 POZNAŃ POL K40 11 K 34 00:16:31.25 25:24 2.4
118 STRÓŻYK GRAŻYNA 137 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 8 K 35 00:16:40.00 25:38 2.3
119 SOBOLEWSKA ALEKSANDRA 135 BRZEZIŃSKI RUN KLUB BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 9 K 36 00:16:44.35 25:44 2.3
120 GABRYEL ANNA 50 DOBRCZ POL K50 5 K 37 00:16:53.60 25:58 2.3
121 DEIVIS MARYNA 37 KYIV POL K20 9 K 38 00:16:56.35 26:03 2.3
122 ŚWIETLIK GRZEGORZ 151 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 25 M 84 00:17:01.30 26:10 2.3
123 WIŚNIEWSKA LUCYNA 158 BYDGOSZCZ POL K50 6 K 39 00:17:34.15 27:01 2.2
124 JURECKA EWA 65 JABŁONOWO POMORSKIE POL K50 7 K 40 00:17:44.05 27:16 2.2
125 KWAPISZEWSKI BOGDAN 91 MKS ASTORIA BYDGOSZCZ POL M60 8 M 85 00:17:56.20 27:35 2.2
126 TADROWSKI RAFAŁ 152 BECLEVER TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 26 M 86 00:18:14.85 28:03 2.1
127 SKOPOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 134 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 12 K 41 00:18:24.00 28:18 2.1
128 KRZYŻANOWSKI WOJCIECH 83 AZS UMK COLLEGIUM MEDICUM BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 15 M 87 00:18:33.25 28:32 2.1
129 KLUGIEWICZ DOROTA 71 BYDGOSZCZ POL K50 8 K 42 00:18:33.65 28:32 2.1
130 BŁAŻEJEWSKA AGNIESZKA 16 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 10 K 43 00:18:41.95 28:44 2.1
131 GÓRNY ŁUKASZ 56 MZK BYDGOSZCZ ZAMOŚĆ POL M30 23 M 88 00:18:54.90 29:04 2.1
132 BUDZIK JUSTYNA 26 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 13 K 44 00:19:02.70 29:16 2
133 MARZEC-WRÓBLEWSKA URSZULA 106 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 14 K 45 00:19:09.85 29:27 2
134 MOŁDOCH FILIP 111 BYDGOSZCZ GER M30 24 M 89 00:19:31.90 30:01 2
135 LUZAK MIROSŁAW 94 TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M60 9 M 90 00:19:41.50 30:16 2
136 KANIK EVELINA 69 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 10 K 46 00:19:57.15 30:41 2
137 SZULC PAWEŁ 145 GRUDZIĄDZ POL M50 16 M 91 00:20:04.20 30:52 1.9
138 BIELECKI KONRAD 1 KIELCE POL M16 8 M 92 00:20:40.15 31:47 1.9
139 KOŁODZIEJSKA ZOFIA 75 PARSKI POL K40 15 K 47 00:20:40.25 31:47 1.9
140 BORUCH OLIWIA 21 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 11 K 48 00:20:41.65 31:49 1.9
141 BOJARSKA WERONIKA 19 PARSKI POL K30 11 K 49 00:20:59.00 32:16 1.9
142 BADOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 408 STOWARZYSZENIE OCULUS BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M60 10 M 93 00:21:14.75 32:40 1.8
143 WIŚNIEWSKI KRZYSZTOF 160 TRISPACE/TREK BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 17 M 94 00:21:52.95 33:38 1.8
144 BRAC-WALCZYK MAŁGORZATA 22 DOLNA GRUPA POL K60 1 K 50 00:21:53.30 33:40 1.8
145 SERLIKOWSKA AGNIESZKA 131 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 12 K 51 00:22:21.20 34:23 1.7
146 BACHORA MACIEJ 9 ZNIN POL M20 10 M 95 00:22:37.70 34:47 1.7
147 BOJARSKA-SZULC MAŁGORZATA 20 GRUDZIĄDZ POL K50 9 K 52 00:23:38.90 36:21 1.7
148 DZIKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ 45 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 27 M 96 00:23:56.30 36:49 1.6
149 ZABIELSKI PIOTR 167 FUNDACJA H2O WŁOCŁAWEK WŁOCŁAWEK POL M30 25 M 97
150 KOWALSKA KAROLINA 79 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 12 K 53
151 MACIEJEWSKI ZBIGNIEW 101 A FRA M40 28 M 98
152 KUHN-CIUPAK EMILIA 88 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 13 K 54

KARCZEWSKI SZYMON 8 NADRÓŻ POL M16 DNF - -

WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, K-Open
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 WALICKA MARTYNA 6 BYDGOSZCZ POL K16 1 K 1 00:09:10.55 14:06 4.3
2 STUDZIŃSKA NADIA 138 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 1 K 2 00:09:37.55 14:47 4.1
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, K-Open c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

3 HOLAK MARTA 63 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 2 K 3 00:09:46.80 15:01 4
4 RONKIEWICZ DOMINIKA 127 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K16 2 K 4 00:10:05.05 15:30 3.9
5 WITKOWSKA KAROLINA 161 DS-PARTNERS BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 3 K 5 00:10:06.50 15:32 3.9
6 EZULIN URSZULA 46 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 1 K 6 00:10:30.60 16:09 3.7
7 CIEŚLAK WIKTORIA 2 DOBRCZ POL K16 3 K 7 00:11:41.40 17:58 3.3
8 MARUSZCZAK- CIURZYŃSKA MALWINA 401 KONIN POL K30 2 K 8 00:12:22.80 19:01 3.2
9 WASILEWSKA AGATA 154 AKADEMIA MISTRZÓW SPORTU OSÓWIEC POL K40 1 K 9 00:12:38.65 19:26 3.1

10 ŻURALSKA OKTAWIA 172 KS MROCZNO IŁAWA POL K20 4 K 10 00:12:41.55 19:30 3.1
11 SZYMCZAK MARTA 148 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 5 K 11 00:12:47.05 19:40 3.1
12 ZAROSA KAMILA 169 GERSY BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 2 K 12 00:12:48.00 19:41 3
13 STACHOWIAK AGNIESZKA 136 POZNAN POL K50 1 K 13 00:12:54.80 19:50 3
14 KOCZOROWSKA KAMILA 73 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 3 K 14 00:13:14.75 20:21 2.9
15 PAWEŁCZAK KATARZYNA 120 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 6 K 15 00:13:22.30 20:33 2.9
16 ŁUGOWSKA DARIA 96 N-BIKE ACADEMY OSIELSKO POL K40 3 K 16 00:13:39.45 21:00 2.9
17 MOSUR-GALICKA ANGELINA 114 AKADEMIA MISTRZÓW SPORTU KOBYLARNIA POL K50 2 K 17 00:13:45.30 21:09 2.8
18 DĄBROWSKA BARBARA 36 STREFA AQUA WĄBRZEŹNO WĄBRZEŹNO POL K50 3 K 18 00:13:57.20 21:27 2.8
19 LUZAK MAGDALENA 95 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 4 K 19 00:13:59.05 21:30 2.8
20 DULIŃSKA DOROTA 42 TRISPACE TREK NIEMCZ POL K40 4 K 20 00:14:03.10 21:36 2.8
21 RONKIEWICZ DOROTA 128 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 5 K 21 00:14:11.25 21:49 2.7
22 WOJCIECHOWSKA MARCELA 164 - OLECKO POL K20 7 K 22 00:14:33.80 22:23 2.7
23 KONOPACKA KAMILA 77 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 6 K 23 00:14:35.75 22:26 2.7
24 GOŁDYN NATALIA 54 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 5 K 24 00:14:46.95 22:43 2.6
25 MATUSZEWSKA AGNIESZKA 108 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 7 K 25 00:14:55.00 22:56 2.6
26 PIEKART ELWIRA 123 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 6 K 26 00:15:01.45 23:06 2.6
27 KULPA KAROLINA 89 MIKOŁÓW POL K16 4 K 27 00:15:32.60 23:53 2.5
28 PAŻĄTKA LIPIŃSKA MARLENA 121 GWIAZDY BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 8 K 28 00:15:43.65 24:10 2.5
29 DYNIEWSKA AGNISZKA 44 BYDGOSZCZ POL K50 4 K 29 00:15:59.75 24:35 2.4
30 SZAJDA MAGDALENA 141 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 9 K 30 00:16:08.30 24:49 2.4
31 NALEWALSKA JUSTYNA 115 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 7 K 31 00:16:09.75 24:50 2.4
32 SZAMOCKA JOANNA 142 CZARNÓWCZYN POL K40 10 K 32 00:16:17.05 25:03 2.4
33 BUDZIK AMELIA 25 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 8 K 33 00:16:24.60 25:13 2.4
34 BANACH MAGDALENA 12 POZNAŃ POL K40 11 K 34 00:16:31.25 25:24 2.4
35 STRÓŻYK GRAŻYNA 137 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 8 K 35 00:16:40.00 25:38 2.3
36 SOBOLEWSKA ALEKSANDRA 135 BRZEZIŃSKI RUN KLUB BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 9 K 36 00:16:44.35 25:44 2.3
37 GABRYEL ANNA 50 DOBRCZ POL K50 5 K 37 00:16:53.60 25:58 2.3
38 DEIVIS MARYNA 37 KYIV POL K20 9 K 38 00:16:56.35 26:03 2.3
39 WIŚNIEWSKA LUCYNA 158 BYDGOSZCZ POL K50 6 K 39 00:17:34.15 27:01 2.2
40 JURECKA EWA 65 JABŁONOWO POMORSKIE POL K50 7 K 40 00:17:44.05 27:16 2.2
41 SKOPOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 134 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 12 K 41 00:18:24.00 28:18 2.1
42 KLUGIEWICZ DOROTA 71 BYDGOSZCZ POL K50 8 K 42 00:18:33.65 28:32 2.1
43 BŁAŻEJEWSKA AGNIESZKA 16 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 10 K 43 00:18:41.95 28:44 2.1
44 BUDZIK JUSTYNA 26 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 13 K 44 00:19:02.70 29:16 2
45 MARZEC-WRÓBLEWSKA URSZULA 106 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 14 K 45 00:19:09.85 29:27 2
46 KANIK EVELINA 69 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 10 K 46 00:19:57.15 30:41 2
47 KOŁODZIEJSKA ZOFIA 75 PARSKI POL K40 15 K 47 00:20:40.25 31:47 1.9
48 BORUCH OLIWIA 21 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 11 K 48 00:20:41.65 31:49 1.9
49 BOJARSKA WERONIKA 19 PARSKI POL K30 11 K 49 00:20:59.00 32:16 1.9
50 BRAC-WALCZYK MAŁGORZATA 22 DOLNA GRUPA POL K60 1 K 50 00:21:53.30 33:40 1.8
51 SERLIKOWSKA AGNIESZKA 131 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 12 K 51 00:22:21.20 34:23 1.7
52 BOJARSKA-SZULC MAŁGORZATA 20 GRUDZIĄDZ POL K50 9 K 52 00:23:38.90 36:21 1.7
53 KOWALSKA KAROLINA 79 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 12 K 53
54 KUHN-CIUPAK EMILIA 88 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 13 K 54
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, M-Open
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 BOCHEŃSKI RAFAŁ 17 KS WATERPOLO POZNAŃ POZNAŃ POL M30 1 M 1 00:08:04.65 12:24 4.8
2 CIĘŻKI BARTOSZ 31 MKS ASTORIA BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 2 M 2 00:08:12.85 12:36 4.8
3 JEDNASZEWSKI MIKOŁAJ 403 OLSZTYN POL M20 1 M 3 00:08:18.75 12:46 4.7
4 MINISZEWSKI SEBASTIAN 110 WYSTĘP POL M20 2 M 4 00:08:25.10 12:56 4.6
5 FOJUTOWSKI JAN 48 MKS 63 BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M16 1 M 5 00:08:26.25 12:58 4.6
6 KRASICKI ARTUR 80 SHARK-SWIM BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 3 M 6 00:08:28.40 13:01 4.6
7 KUBIŃSKI JAKUB 86 ENEA BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEA. BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 3 M 7 00:09:09.35 14:04 4.3
8 GRALIK JĘDRZEJ 57 BYDGOSKIE OKONIE BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 4 M 8 00:09:10.90 14:06 4.3
9 DANIEL ALEKSANDER 5 MKS SP 63 BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M16 2 M 9 00:09:31.65 14:38 4.1

10 RYBARKIEWICZ ADAM 4 WŁOCŁAWEK POL M16 3 M 10 00:09:55.25 15:15 3.9
11 POWALISZ DARIUSZ 124 ZIMNE STOPY BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 1 M 11 00:10:07.10 15:33 3.9
12 SIEŃSKI JAKUB 132 NIEMCZ POL M20 4 M 12 00:10:18.05 15:50 3.8
13 CYWIŃSKI PIOTR 33 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 2 M 13 00:10:18.75 15:50 3.8
14 KRZEWIŃSKI PATRYK 82 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 5 M 14 00:10:36.55 16:18 3.7
15 MASZUDZIŃSKI MATEUSZ 107 CZARNOWO POL M30 5 M 15 00:10:38.15 16:21 3.7
16 DAHMS ADAM 35 666 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 3 M 16 00:10:40.60 16:24 3.7
17 FALKOWSKI WOJCIECH 47 RUN BDG BYDGOSZCZ POL M60 1 M 17 00:10:46.05 16:33 3.6
18 BENDE CSABA 14 HVSC HÓDMEZŐVÁSÁRHELY HUN M30 6 M 18 00:10:54.15 16:46 3.6
19 KONIECZNY MAREK 76 WRC POLSKA BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 4 M 19 00:11:24.35 17:32 3.4
20 CIURZYŃSKI RADOSŁAW 402 KONIN POL M30 7 M 20 00:11:24.65 17:32 3.4
21 ZAJĄKAŁA WOJCIECH 168 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 6 M 21 00:11:34.60 17:47 3.4
22 MICHALAK BORYS 391 BYDGOSZCZ POL M16 4 M 22 00:11:39.15 17:55 3.3
23 HAIZE MAKSYMILIAN 3 BYDGOSZCZ POL M16 5 M 23 00:11:40.25 17:56 3.3
24 SZKIEŁKOWSKI BARTEK 143 WALLEY PLUS-DUO WARSZAWA POL M30 8 M 24 00:11:47.30 18:07 3.3
25 HAIZE TOMEK 61 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 5 M 25 00:11:50.55 18:12 3.3
26 KANIEWSKI ŁUKASZ 68 BIAŁE BŁOTA POL M40 6 M 26 00:11:55.70 18:20 3.3
27 JANKOWSKI JAROSŁAW 64 KARCZMA MŁYŃSKA BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 1 M 26 00:11:55.70 18:20 3.3
28 DOMBROWSKI PATRYK 39 AKADEMIA MISTRZÓW SPORTU BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 9 M 28 00:11:58.15 18:24 3.3
29 FRĄCKOWSKI ŁUKASZ 49 THE TRI DOCTOR BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 10 M 29 00:12:01.60 18:29 3.2
30 SOBCZYŃSKI IGOR 7 MKS SP 63 BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M16 6 M 30 00:12:02.10 18:30 3.2
31 ŁUGOWSKI TOMASZ 97 N-BIKE ACADEMY BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 7 M 31 00:12:02.90 18:30 3.2
32 WIŚNIEWSKI PIOTR 159 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 11 M 32 00:12:07.50 18:38 3.2
33 MOROSZCZAK BOGUMIŁ 113 BYDGOSKIE OKONIE BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 2 M 33 00:12:09.70 18:41 3.2
34 BOHDANOWICZ JAROSŁAW 18 OLIMPIASPORT NIEMCZ POL M60 2 M 34 00:12:20.20 18:58 3.2
35 BUDZIK IRENEUSZ 24 BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 3 M 35 00:12:21.35 19:00 3.2
36 ZIOBRO MAREK 171 CHEŁMNO POL M40 8 M 36 00:12:22.60 19:01 3.2
37 NOWAK PAWEŁ 117 WĄGROWIEC POL M30 12 M 37 00:12:40.80 19:29 3.1
38 SYBILSKI PIOTR 140 ZIELONKA POL M40 9 M 38 00:12:48.90 19:41 3
39 CORDO EDDIE 32 JUSTRUN BYDGOSZCZ M30 13 M 39 00:12:49.45 19:43 3
40 SIERADZKI BARTOSZ 133 NIEMCZ POL M50 4 M 40 00:12:50.40 19:44 3
41 OZGA JAKUB 118 DŹWIERZCHNO POL M16 7 M 41 00:12:58.60 19:56 3
42 DONARSKI JANUSZ 40 DONARY BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 5 M 42 00:13:09.40 20:13 3
43 SUDOŁ JACEK 139 PARKRUN BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 10 M 43 00:13:11.85 20:16 3
44 JUREK KRZYSZTOF 66 NIEMCZ POL M60 3 M 44 00:13:15.05 20:23 2.9
45 SADKIEWICZ JACEK 129 OSIELSKO POL M50 6 M 45 00:13:16.15 20:24 2.9
46 GRYGOREWICZ MICHAŁ 59 CHAMPIONS SWIM BYTKOWICE POL M30 14 M 46 00:13:17.45 20:26 2.9
47 GARGASIEWICZ KACPER 51 RATOWNICZA LIGA BIEGOWA/ LGPR NOWA SÓL POL M20 7 M 47 00:13:19.65 20:29 2.9
48 NIKOLAIEVSKYI VOLODYMYR 116 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 15 M 48 00:13:24.85 20:36 2.9
49 SZYMAŃSKI PAWEŁ 147 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 11 M 49 00:13:28.50 20:43 2.9
50 MANCZAK WAWRZYNIEC 105 ENDURE TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL M60 4 M 50 00:13:37.40 20:56 2.9
51 KOTOŃSKI DAMIAN 78 GDAŃSK POL M30 16 M 51 00:13:45.10 21:09 2.8
52 SZULAKOWSKI TOMASZ 289 TERENOWA MASAKRA TEAM ZIELONKA POL M50 7 M 52 00:13:50.15 21:16 2.8
53 WINIECKI SŁAWEK 157 TT SODA GĄSAWA POL M40 12 M 53 00:13:56.05 21:26 2.8
54 KUBALEWSKI KRZYSZTOF 84 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 17 M 54 00:13:59.65 21:30 2.8
55 ŁUKASIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF 98 MAJA BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 13 M 55 00:14:08.90 21:44 2.8
56 PACZKOWSKI MIROSŁAW 119 TRIDROPSY BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 8 M 56 00:14:09.85 21:46 2.8
57 BUKOLT KRZYSZTOF 27 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 18 M 57 00:14:10.45 21:47 2.8
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, M-Open c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

58 GOLOMBEK PIOTR 53 GRUDZIĄDZ POL M50 9 M 58 00:14:10.50 21:47 2.8
59 MORDAKA MACIEJ 112 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 14 M 59 00:14:11.85 21:49 2.7
60 BANASIAK MACIEJ 13 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 8 M 60 00:14:13.55 21:52 2.7
61 ŚNIECHOTA KONRAD 149 TYPYGRUBE BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 19 M 61 00:14:14.90 21:53 2.7
62 ŚWIATOWY KRYSTIAN 150 #SLIMAKIBARCIN BARCIN POL M40 15 M 62 00:14:15.25 21:55 2.7
63 ŁYSAK SEBASTIAN 99 BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 10 M 63 00:14:15.95 21:55 2.7
64 SZUBERSKI MICHAŁ 144 BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 11 M 64 00:14:22.25 22:06 2.7
65 GRAMCZEWSKI MICHAL 58 TRIDROPSY BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 16 M 65 00:14:24.60 22:09 2.7
66 WIERZBA ARTUR 156 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 20 M 66 00:14:27.85 22:13 2.7
67 LISEWSKI JACEK 93 TRIŚWINKI JAGODOWO POL M40 17 M 67 00:14:29.05 22:16 2.7
68 BIELICKI WALDEMAR 15 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 21 M 68 00:14:49.10 22:47 2.6
69 GODZIK KAMIL 52 BR DYNAMO SKARPA PRĄDOCIN POL M40 18 M 69 00:14:53.40 22:53 2.6
70 KUBOWICZ PIOTR 87 NAGŁE MORSOWANIA BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 12 M 70 00:14:58.20 23:01 2.6
71 KURCZEWSKI RYSZARD 90 BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 13 M 71 00:15:03.75 23:09 2.6
72 GÓRECKI ŁUKASZ 55 BYDGOSKI OKONIE BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 22 M 72 00:15:04.40 23:10 2.6
73 MAŁACHA DAWID 103 ŻNIN POL M20 9 M 73 00:15:15.45 23:27 2.6
74 WŁODARCZYK WOJCIECH 163 BYDGOSZCZ POL M60 5 M 74 00:15:17.90 23:30 2.6
75 WALCZAK MARIUSZ MAREK 153 ŻNIN POL M60 6 M 75 00:15:29.40 23:49 2.5
76 KŁODA WOJCIECH 72 QZYNI BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 19 M 76 00:15:31.30 23:52 2.5
77 SERDEŃ MICHAŁ 130 ZGIERSKIE MORSY ZGIERZOLUDY ZGIERZ POL M40 20 M 77 00:15:32.65 23:53 2.5
78 PAŻĄTKA LIPIŃSKI MATEUSZ 122 GWIAZDY BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 21 M 78 00:15:38.10 24:03 2.5
79 KANTORSKI ZBYSŁAW 70 BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 14 M 79 00:15:50.35 24:21 2.5
80 CEGIELSKI MACIEJ 28 NAGŁE MORSOWANIA BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 22 M 80 00:15:50.85 24:21 2.5
81 WITKOWSKI ALBERT 162 MALBORSKIE MORSY MALBORK POL M40 23 M 81 00:15:57.60 24:32 2.4
82 BUCZEK ROBERT 23 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 24 M 82 00:16:15.20 25:00 2.4
83 MAŁKIŃSKI JÓZEF 104 BYDGOSZCZ POL M60 7 M 83 00:16:30.15 25:23 2.4
84 ŚWIETLIK GRZEGORZ 151 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 25 M 84 00:17:01.30 26:10 2.3
85 KWAPISZEWSKI BOGDAN 91 MKS ASTORIA BYDGOSZCZ POL M60 8 M 85 00:17:56.20 27:35 2.2
86 TADROWSKI RAFAŁ 152 BECLEVER TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 26 M 86 00:18:14.85 28:03 2.1
87 KRZYŻANOWSKI WOJCIECH 83 AZS UMK COLLEGIUM MEDICUM BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 15 M 87 00:18:33.25 28:32 2.1
88 GÓRNY ŁUKASZ 56 MZK BYDGOSZCZ ZAMOŚĆ POL M30 23 M 88 00:18:54.90 29:04 2.1
89 MOŁDOCH FILIP 111 BYDGOSZCZ GER M30 24 M 89 00:19:31.90 30:01 2
90 LUZAK MIROSŁAW 94 TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M60 9 M 90 00:19:41.50 30:16 2
91 SZULC PAWEŁ 145 GRUDZIĄDZ POL M50 16 M 91 00:20:04.20 30:52 1.9
92 BIELECKI KONRAD 1 KIELCE POL M16 8 M 92 00:20:40.15 31:47 1.9
93 BADOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 408 STOWARZYSZENIE OCULUS BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M60 10 M 93 00:21:14.75 32:40 1.8
94 WIŚNIEWSKI KRZYSZTOF 160 TRISPACE/TREK BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 17 M 94 00:21:52.95 33:38 1.8
95 BACHORA MACIEJ 9 ZNIN POL M20 10 M 95 00:22:37.70 34:47 1.7
96 DZIKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ 45 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 27 M 96 00:23:56.30 36:49 1.6
97 ZABIELSKI PIOTR 167 FUNDACJA H2O WŁOCŁAWEK WŁOCŁAWEK POL M30 25 M 97
98 MACIEJEWSKI ZBIGNIEW 101 A FRA M40 28 M 98

KARCZEWSKI SZYMON 8 NADRÓŻ POL M16 DNF - -

WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, K16
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 WALICKA MARTYNA 6 BYDGOSZCZ POL K16 1 K 1 00:09:10.55 14:06 4.3
2 RONKIEWICZ DOMINIKA 127 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K16 2 K 4 00:10:05.05 15:30 3.9
3 CIEŚLAK WIKTORIA 2 DOBRCZ POL K16 3 K 7 00:11:41.40 17:58 3.3
4 KULPA KAROLINA 89 MIKOŁÓW POL K16 4 K 27 00:15:32.60 23:53 2.5
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, M16
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 FOJUTOWSKI JAN 48 MKS 63 BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M16 1 M 5 00:08:26.25 12:58 4.6
2 DANIEL ALEKSANDER 5 MKS SP 63 BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M16 2 M 9 00:09:31.65 14:38 4.1
3 RYBARKIEWICZ ADAM 4 WŁOCŁAWEK POL M16 3 M 10 00:09:55.25 15:15 3.9
4 MICHALAK BORYS 391 BYDGOSZCZ POL M16 4 M 22 00:11:39.15 17:55 3.3
5 HAIZE MAKSYMILIAN 3 BYDGOSZCZ POL M16 5 M 23 00:11:40.25 17:56 3.3
6 SOBCZYŃSKI IGOR 7 MKS SP 63 BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M16 6 M 30 00:12:02.10 18:30 3.2
7 OZGA JAKUB 118 DŹWIERZCHNO POL M16 7 M 41 00:12:58.60 19:56 3
8 BIELECKI KONRAD 1 KIELCE POL M16 8 M 92 00:20:40.15 31:47 1.9

KARCZEWSKI SZYMON 8 NADRÓŻ POL M16 DNF - -

WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, K20
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 STUDZIŃSKA NADIA 138 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 1 K 2 00:09:37.55 14:47 4.1
2 HOLAK MARTA 63 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 2 K 3 00:09:46.80 15:01 4
3 WITKOWSKA KAROLINA 161 DS-PARTNERS BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 3 K 5 00:10:06.50 15:32 3.9
4 ŻURALSKA OKTAWIA 172 KS MROCZNO IŁAWA POL K20 4 K 10 00:12:41.55 19:30 3.1
5 SZYMCZAK MARTA 148 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 5 K 11 00:12:47.05 19:40 3.1
6 PAWEŁCZAK KATARZYNA 120 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 6 K 15 00:13:22.30 20:33 2.9
7 WOJCIECHOWSKA MARCELA 164 - OLECKO POL K20 7 K 22 00:14:33.80 22:23 2.7
8 BUDZIK AMELIA 25 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 8 K 33 00:16:24.60 25:13 2.4
9 DEIVIS MARYNA 37 KYIV POL K20 9 K 38 00:16:56.35 26:03 2.3

10 KANIK EVELINA 69 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 10 K 46 00:19:57.15 30:41 2
11 BORUCH OLIWIA 21 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 11 K 48 00:20:41.65 31:49 1.9
12 KOWALSKA KAROLINA 79 BYDGOSZCZ POL K20 12 K 53

WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, M20
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 JEDNASZEWSKI MIKOŁAJ 403 OLSZTYN POL M20 1 M 3 00:08:18.75 12:46 4.7
2 MINISZEWSKI SEBASTIAN 110 WYSTĘP POL M20 2 M 4 00:08:25.10 12:56 4.6
3 KRASICKI ARTUR 80 SHARK-SWIM BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 3 M 6 00:08:28.40 13:01 4.6
4 SIEŃSKI JAKUB 132 NIEMCZ POL M20 4 M 12 00:10:18.05 15:50 3.8
5 KRZEWIŃSKI PATRYK 82 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 5 M 14 00:10:36.55 16:18 3.7
6 ZAJĄKAŁA WOJCIECH 168 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 6 M 21 00:11:34.60 17:47 3.4
7 GARGASIEWICZ KACPER 51 RATOWNICZA LIGA BIEGOWA/ LGPR NOWA SÓL POL M20 7 M 47 00:13:19.65 20:29 2.9
8 BANASIAK MACIEJ 13 BYDGOSZCZ POL M20 8 M 60 00:14:13.55 21:52 2.7
9 MAŁACHA DAWID 103 ŻNIN POL M20 9 M 73 00:15:15.45 23:27 2.6

10 BACHORA MACIEJ 9 ZNIN POL M20 10 M 95 00:22:37.70 34:47 1.7

WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, K30
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 EZULIN URSZULA 46 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 1 K 6 00:10:30.60 16:09 3.7
2 MARUSZCZAK- CIURZYŃSKA MALWINA 401 KONIN POL K30 2 K 8 00:12:22.80 19:01 3.2
3 KOCZOROWSKA KAMILA 73 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 3 K 14 00:13:14.75 20:21 2.9
4 LUZAK MAGDALENA 95 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 4 K 19 00:13:59.05 21:30 2.8
5 GOŁDYN NATALIA 54 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 5 K 24 00:14:46.95 22:43 2.6
6 PIEKART ELWIRA 123 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 6 K 26 00:15:01.45 23:06 2.6
7 NALEWALSKA JUSTYNA 115 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 7 K 31 00:16:09.75 24:50 2.4
8 STRÓŻYK GRAŻYNA 137 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 8 K 35 00:16:40.00 25:38 2.3
9 SOBOLEWSKA ALEKSANDRA 135 BRZEZIŃSKI RUN KLUB BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 9 K 36 00:16:44.35 25:44 2.3
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, K30 c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

10 BŁAŻEJEWSKA AGNIESZKA 16 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 10 K 43 00:18:41.95 28:44 2.1
11 BOJARSKA WERONIKA 19 PARSKI POL K30 11 K 49 00:20:59.00 32:16 1.9
12 SERLIKOWSKA AGNIESZKA 131 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 12 K 51 00:22:21.20 34:23 1.7
13 KUHN-CIUPAK EMILIA 88 BYDGOSZCZ POL K30 13 K 54

WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, M30
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 BOCHEŃSKI RAFAŁ 17 KS WATERPOLO POZNAŃ POZNAŃ POL M30 1 M 1 00:08:04.65 12:24 4.8
2 CIĘŻKI BARTOSZ 31 MKS ASTORIA BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 2 M 2 00:08:12.85 12:36 4.8
3 KUBIŃSKI JAKUB 86 ENEA BYDGOSZCZ TRIATHLON TEA. BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 3 M 7 00:09:09.35 14:04 4.3
4 GRALIK JĘDRZEJ 57 BYDGOSKIE OKONIE BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 4 M 8 00:09:10.90 14:06 4.3
5 MASZUDZIŃSKI MATEUSZ 107 CZARNOWO POL M30 5 M 15 00:10:38.15 16:21 3.7
6 BENDE CSABA 14 HVSC HÓDMEZŐVÁSÁRHELY HUN M30 6 M 18 00:10:54.15 16:46 3.6
7 CIURZYŃSKI RADOSŁAW 402 KONIN POL M30 7 M 20 00:11:24.65 17:32 3.4
8 SZKIEŁKOWSKI BARTEK 143 WALLEY PLUS-DUO WARSZAWA POL M30 8 M 24 00:11:47.30 18:07 3.3
9 DOMBROWSKI PATRYK 39 AKADEMIA MISTRZÓW SPORTU BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 9 M 28 00:11:58.15 18:24 3.3

10 FRĄCKOWSKI ŁUKASZ 49 THE TRI DOCTOR BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 10 M 29 00:12:01.60 18:29 3.2
11 WIŚNIEWSKI PIOTR 159 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 11 M 32 00:12:07.50 18:38 3.2
12 NOWAK PAWEŁ 117 WĄGROWIEC POL M30 12 M 37 00:12:40.80 19:29 3.1
13 CORDO EDDIE 32 JUSTRUN BYDGOSZCZ M30 13 M 39 00:12:49.45 19:43 3
14 GRYGOREWICZ MICHAŁ 59 CHAMPIONS SWIM BYTKOWICE POL M30 14 M 46 00:13:17.45 20:26 2.9
15 NIKOLAIEVSKYI VOLODYMYR 116 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 15 M 48 00:13:24.85 20:36 2.9
16 KOTOŃSKI DAMIAN 78 GDAŃSK POL M30 16 M 51 00:13:45.10 21:09 2.8
17 KUBALEWSKI KRZYSZTOF 84 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 17 M 54 00:13:59.65 21:30 2.8
18 BUKOLT KRZYSZTOF 27 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 18 M 57 00:14:10.45 21:47 2.8
19 ŚNIECHOTA KONRAD 149 TYPYGRUBE BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 19 M 61 00:14:14.90 21:53 2.7
20 WIERZBA ARTUR 156 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 20 M 66 00:14:27.85 22:13 2.7
21 BIELICKI WALDEMAR 15 BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 21 M 68 00:14:49.10 22:47 2.6
22 GÓRECKI ŁUKASZ 55 BYDGOSKI OKONIE BYDGOSZCZ POL M30 22 M 72 00:15:04.40 23:10 2.6
23 GÓRNY ŁUKASZ 56 MZK BYDGOSZCZ ZAMOŚĆ POL M30 23 M 88 00:18:54.90 29:04 2.1
24 MOŁDOCH FILIP 111 BYDGOSZCZ GER M30 24 M 89 00:19:31.90 30:01 2
25 ZABIELSKI PIOTR 167 FUNDACJA H2O WŁOCŁAWEK WŁOCŁAWEK POL M30 25 M 97

WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, K40
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 WASILEWSKA AGATA 154 AKADEMIA MISTRZÓW SPORTU OSÓWIEC POL K40 1 K 9 00:12:38.65 19:26 3.1
2 ZAROSA KAMILA 169 GERSY BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 2 K 12 00:12:48.00 19:41 3
3 ŁUGOWSKA DARIA 96 N-BIKE ACADEMY OSIELSKO POL K40 3 K 16 00:13:39.45 21:00 2.9
4 DULIŃSKA DOROTA 42 TRISPACE TREK NIEMCZ POL K40 4 K 20 00:14:03.10 21:36 2.8
5 RONKIEWICZ DOROTA 128 MUKS PIĘTNASTKA BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 5 K 21 00:14:11.25 21:49 2.7
6 KONOPACKA KAMILA 77 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 6 K 23 00:14:35.75 22:26 2.7
7 MATUSZEWSKA AGNIESZKA 108 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 7 K 25 00:14:55.00 22:56 2.6
8 PAŻĄTKA LIPIŃSKA MARLENA 121 GWIAZDY BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 8 K 28 00:15:43.65 24:10 2.5
9 SZAJDA MAGDALENA 141 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 9 K 30 00:16:08.30 24:49 2.4

10 SZAMOCKA JOANNA 142 CZARNÓWCZYN POL K40 10 K 32 00:16:17.05 25:03 2.4
11 BANACH MAGDALENA 12 POZNAŃ POL K40 11 K 34 00:16:31.25 25:24 2.4
12 SKOPOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 134 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 12 K 41 00:18:24.00 28:18 2.1
13 BUDZIK JUSTYNA 26 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 13 K 44 00:19:02.70 29:16 2
14 MARZEC-WRÓBLEWSKA URSZULA 106 BYDGOSZCZ POL K40 14 K 45 00:19:09.85 29:27 2
15 KOŁODZIEJSKA ZOFIA 75 PARSKI POL K40 15 K 47 00:20:40.25 31:47 1.9
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, M40
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 POWALISZ DARIUSZ 124 ZIMNE STOPY BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 1 M 11 00:10:07.10 15:33 3.9
2 CYWIŃSKI PIOTR 33 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 2 M 13 00:10:18.75 15:50 3.8
3 DAHMS ADAM 35 666 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 3 M 16 00:10:40.60 16:24 3.7
4 KONIECZNY MAREK 76 WRC POLSKA BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 4 M 19 00:11:24.35 17:32 3.4
5 HAIZE TOMEK 61 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 5 M 25 00:11:50.55 18:12 3.3
6 KANIEWSKI ŁUKASZ 68 BIAŁE BŁOTA POL M40 6 M 26 00:11:55.70 18:20 3.3
7 ŁUGOWSKI TOMASZ 97 N-BIKE ACADEMY BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 7 M 31 00:12:02.90 18:30 3.2
8 ZIOBRO MAREK 171 CHEŁMNO POL M40 8 M 36 00:12:22.60 19:01 3.2
9 SYBILSKI PIOTR 140 ZIELONKA POL M40 9 M 38 00:12:48.90 19:41 3

10 SUDOŁ JACEK 139 PARKRUN BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 10 M 43 00:13:11.85 20:16 3
11 SZYMAŃSKI PAWEŁ 147 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 11 M 49 00:13:28.50 20:43 2.9
12 WINIECKI SŁAWEK 157 TT SODA GĄSAWA POL M40 12 M 53 00:13:56.05 21:26 2.8
13 ŁUKASIEWICZ KRZYSZTOF 98 MAJA BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 13 M 55 00:14:08.90 21:44 2.8
14 MORDAKA MACIEJ 112 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 14 M 59 00:14:11.85 21:49 2.7
15 ŚWIATOWY KRYSTIAN 150 #SLIMAKIBARCIN BARCIN POL M40 15 M 62 00:14:15.25 21:55 2.7
16 GRAMCZEWSKI MICHAL 58 TRIDROPSY BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 16 M 65 00:14:24.60 22:09 2.7
17 LISEWSKI JACEK 93 TRIŚWINKI JAGODOWO POL M40 17 M 67 00:14:29.05 22:16 2.7
18 GODZIK KAMIL 52 BR DYNAMO SKARPA PRĄDOCIN POL M40 18 M 69 00:14:53.40 22:53 2.6
19 KŁODA WOJCIECH 72 QZYNI BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 19 M 76 00:15:31.30 23:52 2.5
20 SERDEŃ MICHAŁ 130 ZGIERSKIE MORSY ZGIERZOLUDY ZGIERZ POL M40 20 M 77 00:15:32.65 23:53 2.5
21 PAŻĄTKA LIPIŃSKI MATEUSZ 122 GWIAZDY BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 21 M 78 00:15:38.10 24:03 2.5
22 CEGIELSKI MACIEJ 28 NAGŁE MORSOWANIA BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 22 M 80 00:15:50.85 24:21 2.5
23 WITKOWSKI ALBERT 162 MALBORSKIE MORSY MALBORK POL M40 23 M 81 00:15:57.60 24:32 2.4
24 BUCZEK ROBERT 23 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 24 M 82 00:16:15.20 25:00 2.4
25 ŚWIETLIK GRZEGORZ 151 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 25 M 84 00:17:01.30 26:10 2.3
26 TADROWSKI RAFAŁ 152 BECLEVER TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 26 M 86 00:18:14.85 28:03 2.1
27 DZIKOWSKI ARKADIUSZ 45 BYDGOSZCZ POL M40 27 M 96 00:23:56.30 36:49 1.6
28 MACIEJEWSKI ZBIGNIEW 101 A FRA M40 28 M 98

WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, K50
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 STACHOWIAK AGNIESZKA 136 POZNAN POL K50 1 K 13 00:12:54.80 19:50 3
2 MOSUR-GALICKA ANGELINA 114 AKADEMIA MISTRZÓW SPORTU KOBYLARNIA POL K50 2 K 17 00:13:45.30 21:09 2.8
3 DĄBROWSKA BARBARA 36 STREFA AQUA WĄBRZEŹNO WĄBRZEŹNO POL K50 3 K 18 00:13:57.20 21:27 2.8
4 DYNIEWSKA AGNISZKA 44 BYDGOSZCZ POL K50 4 K 29 00:15:59.75 24:35 2.4
5 GABRYEL ANNA 50 DOBRCZ POL K50 5 K 37 00:16:53.60 25:58 2.3
6 WIŚNIEWSKA LUCYNA 158 BYDGOSZCZ POL K50 6 K 39 00:17:34.15 27:01 2.2
7 JURECKA EWA 65 JABŁONOWO POMORSKIE POL K50 7 K 40 00:17:44.05 27:16 2.2
8 KLUGIEWICZ DOROTA 71 BYDGOSZCZ POL K50 8 K 42 00:18:33.65 28:32 2.1
9 BOJARSKA-SZULC MAŁGORZATA 20 GRUDZIĄDZ POL K50 9 K 52 00:23:38.90 36:21 1.7

WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, M50
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 JANKOWSKI JAROSŁAW 64 KARCZMA MŁYŃSKA BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 1 M 26 00:11:55.70 18:20 3.3
2 MOROSZCZAK BOGUMIŁ 113 BYDGOSKIE OKONIE BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 2 M 33 00:12:09.70 18:41 3.2
3 BUDZIK IRENEUSZ 24 BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 3 M 35 00:12:21.35 19:00 3.2
4 SIERADZKI BARTOSZ 133 NIEMCZ POL M50 4 M 40 00:12:50.40 19:44 3
5 DONARSKI JANUSZ 40 DONARY BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 5 M 42 00:13:09.40 20:13 3
6 SADKIEWICZ JACEK 129 OSIELSKO POL M50 6 M 45 00:13:16.15 20:24 2.9
7 SZULAKOWSKI TOMASZ 289 TERENOWA MASAKRA TEAM ZIELONKA POL M50 7 M 52 00:13:50.15 21:16 2.8
8 PACZKOWSKI MIROSŁAW 119 TRIDROPSY BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 8 M 56 00:14:09.85 21:46 2.8
9 GOLOMBEK PIOTR 53 GRUDZIĄDZ POL M50 9 M 58 00:14:10.50 21:47 2.8
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WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, M50 c.d.
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

10 ŁYSAK SEBASTIAN 99 BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 10 M 63 00:14:15.95 21:55 2.7
11 SZUBERSKI MICHAŁ 144 BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 11 M 64 00:14:22.25 22:06 2.7
12 KUBOWICZ PIOTR 87 NAGŁE MORSOWANIA BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 12 M 70 00:14:58.20 23:01 2.6
13 KURCZEWSKI RYSZARD 90 BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 13 M 71 00:15:03.75 23:09 2.6
14 KANTORSKI ZBYSŁAW 70 BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 14 M 79 00:15:50.35 24:21 2.5
15 KRZYŻANOWSKI WOJCIECH 83 AZS UMK COLLEGIUM MEDICUM BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 15 M 87 00:18:33.25 28:32 2.1
16 SZULC PAWEŁ 145 GRUDZIĄDZ POL M50 16 M 91 00:20:04.20 30:52 1.9
17 WIŚNIEWSKI KRZYSZTOF 160 TRISPACE/TREK BYDGOSZCZ POL M50 17 M 94 00:21:52.95 33:38 1.8

WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, K60
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 BRAC-WALCZYK MAŁGORZATA 22 DOLNA GRUPA POL K60 1 K 50 00:21:53.30 33:40 1.8

WODA BYDGOSKA - 650M, M60
M-ce Nazwisko i imię Nr Klub M-scowość Kraj Kat. M. kat K/M Netto min/km km/h

1 FALKOWSKI WOJCIECH 47 RUN BDG BYDGOSZCZ POL M60 1 M 17 00:10:46.05 16:33 3.6
2 BOHDANOWICZ JAROSŁAW 18 OLIMPIASPORT NIEMCZ POL M60 2 M 34 00:12:20.20 18:58 3.2
3 JUREK KRZYSZTOF 66 NIEMCZ POL M60 3 M 44 00:13:15.05 20:23 2.9
4 MANCZAK WAWRZYNIEC 105 ENDURE TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL M60 4 M 50 00:13:37.40 20:56 2.9
5 WŁODARCZYK WOJCIECH 163 BYDGOSZCZ POL M60 5 M 74 00:15:17.90 23:30 2.6
6 WALCZAK MARIUSZ MAREK 153 ŻNIN POL M60 6 M 75 00:15:29.40 23:49 2.5
7 MAŁKIŃSKI JÓZEF 104 BYDGOSZCZ POL M60 7 M 83 00:16:30.15 25:23 2.4
8 KWAPISZEWSKI BOGDAN 91 MKS ASTORIA BYDGOSZCZ POL M60 8 M 85 00:17:56.20 27:35 2.2
9 LUZAK MIROSŁAW 94 TKKF KOLEJARZ BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M60 9 M 90 00:19:41.50 30:16 2

10 BADOWSKI KRZYSZTOF 408 STOWARZYSZENIE OCULUS BYDGOSZCZ BYDGOSZCZ POL M60 10 M 93 00:21:14.75 32:40 1.8
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